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Flexibility, quality and understanding 

- three words that describe Naficon's products and 

operations  

Naficon was established in 1994 and is specialized in products for 

Passive Optic Networks (PON). Naficon is located in Nauvo, in the 

archipelago of Turku. Over the past three decades we have estab-

lished ourselves as one of the leading operators on the field of end-

products for optical fiber networks in Finland. Quality, flexibility and 

understanding are the three words that describe best the way we 

operate. Using high-class materials, the newest production equip-

ment and continuous development of skills are the reasons for 

maintaining good quality year in and year out. 

As said our manufacturing plant in Finland is in Nauvo. We manufac-

ture pigtails, patch cords and multifiber cables with connectors 

ready-made. Used cables are for indoor and outdoor applications 

according to customer needs. Beside those products we manufac-

ture pre-terminated fiber panels for different purposes. 

We manufacture products with all the most common connectors: 

SC, LC, FC and ST. All of them can be polished with UPC (no angle) 

and SC, LC and FC connectors are available as APC connectors. APC 

connectors feature fiber end face that is polished at an 8-degree 

angle. Other ready-made connectors, such as MTP/MPO and E2000, 

can be supplied via our partners. 

In July 2015 we founded subsidiary in Dubai, United Arab 

Emirates. The name of the company is NFOM (Naficon Fiber 

Optic Manufacturing) LLC. NFOM manufactures similar prod-

ucts as we do in Finland using the same materials and pro-

duction equipment. Certain products, like trunk cables for 

mobile masts and other cell sites, are still made from start to 

finish in Nauvo. The production in NFOM started in February 

2016. In April 2017 NFOM quality management system got 

ISO 9001 quality certification. 

Besides comprehensive stock of our own products, we have 

all the essential PON products in stock. Adapters, splice 

protector sleeves, attenuators, splitters, CWDM etc. We 

have thousands of products in stock so even bigger deliveries 

within a day can be made. 
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Pigtails and patch cords 

Adapters 

Ready assembled cables 

19” mechanics 

NAF1000 

YJT and ODF 3X8 / 4X6 

Splitters, CWDM, GPON, Attenuators 

FTTH and termination boxes 

FTTA  

Modular and Data Center products 84-89 

Tools and accessories 

Joint closures  

NAF K-distribution cabinets and splice cabinets 

Data cabinets and racks 
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50-53 
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74-77 
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90-107 

108-123 

124-125 

Specs 126-131 
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Product code Product 

7262034 SC/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7262035 SC/- 1SMT 3,5m 

7263184 SC/- 1SMT 1,5m 10 pcs 

7263185 SC/- 1SMT 3,5m 10 pcs 

7264072 FC/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7264073 ST/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7264074 LC/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7264584 LC/- 1SMT 3,5m 

Product code Product 

7264076 SC/- 1GKT 1,5m 

7264077 FC/- 1GKT 1,5m 

7264078 ST/- 1GKT 1,5m 

7264079 LC/- 1GKT 1,5m 

OM1 PIGTAILS 

Product code Product 

7262998 LC/- 1OM3T 1,5m 

7264080 SC/- 1OM3T 1,5m 

OM3 PIGTAILS 

Product code Product 

 LC/- 1OM4T 1,5m 

 SC/- 1OM4T 1,5m 

OM4 PIGTAILS 

Pigtails 

SM PIGTAILS UPC 

Product code Product 

7262254 SCA/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7262255 FCA/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7263138 SCA/- 1SMT 3,5m 

7263186 SCA/- 1SMT 1,5m 10 pcs 

7263187 SCA/- 1SMT 3,5m 10 pcs 

7264594 LCA/- 1SMT 1,5m 

7268480 FCA/- 1SMT 3,5m 

SM PIGTAILS APC 

We manufacture both single and multimode pigtails. We have all common connectors: SC, UPC and APC; LC, 

UPC and APC; FC, UPC and APC and ST UPC.  

We got the following fibers available in multimode: OM1 (GK), OM3 and OM4. In OM1 products the colour of the 

connector is beige, in OM3 aqua and OM4 magenta. The length of the products in stock is 1.5m, but other 

In single mode, besides the individually packed fibers, we also manufacture pigtails in 6 or 12 fiber bundles. The 

bundles are colour-coded. The lengths of the products in stock are 1.5m and 3.5m. 6 colour bundles are available 

in installation tube as well. Single fibers and bundles are individually packed. In single mode products, the colour 

of the connectors are according to standards, UPC blue and APC green. Insertion loss and reflection loss is measu-

red in all the single mode products. 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262034
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262035
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263184
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263185
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264072
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264073
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264074
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264584
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264076
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264077
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264078
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264079
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262998
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264080
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/pigtails
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262254
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262255
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263138
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263186
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263187
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264594
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268480
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7262036 SC/- 6SMT 1,5m 

7264075 SC/- 6SMT 3,5m 

7262037 SC/- 6SMT 3,5m in tube 

7262099 LC/- 6SMT 1,5m 

7264585 LC/- 6SMT 3,5m 

7264586 LC/- 6SMT 3,5m in tube 

 

7264582 SC/- 12SMT 1,5m 

7264583 SC/- 12SMT 3,5m 

7264587 LC/- 12SMT 1,5m 

7264588 LC/- 12SMT 3,5m 

Product code Product 

7264589 SCA/- 6SMT 1,5m 

7264590 SCA/- 6SMT 3,5m 

7264591 SCA/- 6SMT 3,5m in tube 

7264595 LCA/- 6SMT 1,5m 

7264596 LCA/- 6SMT 3,5m 

7264597 LCA/- 6SMT 3,5m in tube 

 

7264592 SCA/- 12SMT 1,5m 

7264593 SCA/- 12SMT 3,5m 

7264598 LCA/- 12SMT 1,5m 

7264599 LCA/- 12SMT 3,5m 

7269470 LCA/- 12SMT 3,5m (2 tubes) 

Pigtails and patch cords 

SM  PIGTAIL BUNDLES UPC, 6- AND 12-

FIBERS 

SM  PIGTAIL BUNDLES APC, 6- AND 12-

FIBERS 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262036
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264075
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262037
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262099
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264585
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264586
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264582
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264583
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264587
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264588
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264589
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264590
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264591
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264595
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264596
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264597
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264592
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264593
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264598
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264599
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269470
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/


6 

Product code Product 

7264168 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264169 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 1m 

7264809 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 1.5m 

7262000 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 2m 

7269417 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 2,5m 

7262001 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262002 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264877 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 7m 

7262003 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7262004 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 10m 

7264878 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 15m 

7264879 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 20m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7264173 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 0.5m 

7264100 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 1m 

7264812 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 1.5m 

7262010 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 2m 

7262011 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 3m 

7262012 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 5m 

7264101 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 6m 

7262013 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7264102 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 8m 

7262014 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 10m 

7264110 SC/SC FMS 2SMT 15m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262020 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7262021 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7262022 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7262995 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 7m  

7262023 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7262024 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7262025 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7262026 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 20m 

7268466 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 25m 

7262645 SC/SC FMMS 2SMT 30m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC SM SIMPLEX (white) 

Product code Product 

7268335 SC/SC FMS 1SMT 1m W 

PATCH CORDS 
As with pigtails, we also manufacture patch cords with single mode and multimode fibers. All of the SM and MM products 

are checked with video microscope. Added to that SM products are also measured for insertion loss and reflection loss. The 

colour coding is obviously the same as for pigtails. 

There are serial numbers at both ends of the patch cord, which makes it easier to identify the right cable when there is a lot 

of connections. 

Patch cord types are: simplex, duplex and oval duplex. In simplex there’s one fiber and in duplex there’s two. In oval duplex 

there is continuous oval outer layer on top of the duplex fiber. The diameter of the patch cords is 2mm, but patch cords are 

available with 3mm diameter on request. All connector combinations and lengths are available on request.  Following are 

the most common products from different categories. 
Pigtails and patch cords 

SM PATCH CORDS 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264168
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264169
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264809
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262000
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269417
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262001
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262002
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264877
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262003
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262004
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264878
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264879
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264173
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264100
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264812
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262010
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262011
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262012
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264101
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262013
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264102
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262014
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264110
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262020
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262021
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262022
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262995
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262023
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262024
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262025
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262026
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268466
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262645
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268335
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/patch-cords
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/patch-cords
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Product code Product 

7262027 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7262028 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7262029 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7262996 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 6m  

7262030 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7262031 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7262032 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7262033 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 20m 

7263196 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 25m 

7263197 SC/LC FMMS 2SMT 30m 

 

Product code Product 

7264170 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264171 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 1m 

7264811 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 1.5m 

7262375 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262376 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262377 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264880 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 7m 

7262378 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7262379 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 10m 

7264881 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 15m 

7269208 LC/LC FMS 1SMT 20m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7264106 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 0.5m 

7264174 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 1m 

7264814 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 1.5m 

7262380 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 2m 

7262381 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 3m 

7264886 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 4m 

7262382 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 5m 

7264107 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 6m 

7262383 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7264108 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 8m 

7262384 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 10m 

7264112 LC/LC FMS 2SMT 15m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC SM DUPLEX LC-UPC/LC-UPC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7264166 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264167 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 1m 

7264810 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 1.5m 

7262005 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262006 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 3m 

7263409 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 4m 

7262007 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262008 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7262009 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 10m 

7264873 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 15m 

7264885 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 20m 

7264876 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 25m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7264172 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 0.5m 

7264103 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 1m 

7264813 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 1.5m 

7262015 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 2m 

7262016 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 3m 

7263420 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 4m 

7262017 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 5m 

7264104 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 6m 

7262018 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7264105 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 8m 

7262019 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 10m 

7264111 SC/LC FMS 2SMT 15m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC SM DUPLEX SC-UPC/LC-UPC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263414 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 0.5m W 

7263415 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 1m W 

7263435 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 5m W 

7263436 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 10m W 

7263437 SC/LC FMS 1SMT 15m W 

Pigtails 

Product code Product 

7262385 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7262386 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7262387 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7264867 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 7m 

7262388 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7262389 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7262390 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7262391 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 20m 

7263198 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 25m 

7263199 LC/LC FMMS 2SMT 30m 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262027
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262028
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262029
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262996
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262030
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262031
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262032
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262033
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263196
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263197
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264170
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264171
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264811
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262375
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262376
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262377
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264880
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262378
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262379
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264881
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269208
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264106
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264174
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264814
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262380
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262381
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264886
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262382
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264107
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262383
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264108
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262384
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264112
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264166
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264167
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264810
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262005
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262006
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263409
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262007
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262008
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262009
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264873
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264885
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264876
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264172
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264103
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264813
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262015
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262016
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263420
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262017
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264104
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262018
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264105
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262019
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264111
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/72634154
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263415
sahkonumerot.fi/7263435
sahkonumerot.fi/7263436
sahkonumerot.fi/7263437
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262385
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262386
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262387
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264867
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262388
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262389
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262390
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262391
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263198
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263199
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Product code Product 

7269289 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264847 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7269403 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 1,5m 

7262256 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262257 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262258 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264848 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7262999 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

7262259 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

SC-APC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263342 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 1m 

7268424 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 2m 

7268425 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 3m 

7268426 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 5m 

7268427 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7263145 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 10m 

7263146 SCA/SCA FMS 2SMT 15m 

SC-APC/SC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263314 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 0,5m W 

7268334 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 1m W 

7263414 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 1.5m W 

7268340 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 2m W 

7263315 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3m W 

SC-APC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX (white) 

Product code Product 

7263357 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263358 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263359 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7263360 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7263361 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7263362 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263363 SCA/SCA FMMS 2SMT 20m 

SC-APC/SC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263479 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 1m  

7263478 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 3m  

7263458 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 5m  

7263459 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 10m  

7263460 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 15m  

SC-APC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX 3mm (white) 

For indoor and outdoor use 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269289
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264847
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269403
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262256
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262257
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262258
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264848
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262999
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262259
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263342
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268424
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268425
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268426
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268427
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263145
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263146
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263314
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268334
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263414
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268340
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263315
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263357
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263358
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263359
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263360
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263361
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263362
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263363
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263479
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263478
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263458
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263459
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263460
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7264883 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264842 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7262268 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262269 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7263408 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 4m 

7262270 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264864 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 7m 

7264843 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7264870 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 8m 

7264844 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

7262271 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

SC-UPC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263343 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 0.5m 

7268472 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 1m 

7268473 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 2m 

7268469 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 3m 

7268470 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 5m 

7268471 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 7m 

7263344 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7263345 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 10m 

7263149 SC/SCA FMS 2SMT 15m 

SC-UPC/SC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7269209 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 0.5m W 

7269207 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 1m W 

7269210 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 1.5m W 

7269211 SC/SCA FMS 1SMT 2m W 

SC-UPC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX (white) 

Product code Product 

7263364 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263365 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263366 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7263367 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7268467 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7268468 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263368 SC/SCA FMMS 2SMT 20m 

SC-UPC/SC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264883
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264842
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262268
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262269
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263408
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262270
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264864
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264843
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264870
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264844
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262271
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263343
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268472
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268473
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268469
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268470
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268471
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263344
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263345
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263149
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269209
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269207
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269210
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269211
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263364
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263365
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263366
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263367
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268467
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268468
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263368
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7263413 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264849 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7262276 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262277 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7269202 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 4m 

7262278 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7269203 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 6m 

7264850 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 7.5m 

7264851 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

7262279 LC/SCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

LC-UPC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263346 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 1m 

7268428 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 2m 

7268429 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 3m 

7268430 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 5m 

7263347 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7263148 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 10m 

7263147 SCA/LC FMS 2SMT 15m 

LC-UPC/SC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263369 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263370 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263371 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7268431 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7268432 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7268433 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263372 SCA/LC FMMS 2SMT 20m 

LC-UPC/SC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263413
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264849
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262276
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262277
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269202
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262278
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269203
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264850
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264851
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262279
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263346
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268428
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268429
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268430
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263347
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263148
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263147
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263369
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263370
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263371
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268431
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268432
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268433
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263372
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7264852 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7269402 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 1,5m 

7264627 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7269415 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 2,5m 

7264628 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7264629 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264865 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 6m 

7264853 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7264630 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

7263192 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

7263193 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 20m 

7263194 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 30m 

SC-APC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263355 SCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 1m 

7263162 SCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 2m 

7263163 SCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 3m 

7263164 SCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 5m 

7263356 SCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7263165 SCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 10m 

SC-APC/LC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7269398 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 0,5m W 

7269275 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 1m W 

7269399 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 2m W 

7269400 SCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 3m W 

SC-APC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX (white) 

Product code Product 

7263394 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263395 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263396 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7263397 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7263398 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7263399 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263300 SCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 20m 

SC-APC/LC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263440 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 1.5m  

7263441 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 5m  

7263438 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 10m  

7263453 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 15m  

7263454 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 30m  

SC-APC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX 3mm (white) 

For indoor and outdoor use 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264852
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269402
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264627
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269415
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264628
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264629
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264865
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264853
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264630
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263192
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263193
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263194
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263355
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263162
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263163
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263164
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263356
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263165
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269398
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269275
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269399
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269400
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263394
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263395
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263396
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263397
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263398
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263399
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263300
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263440
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263441
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263438
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263453
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263454
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7264863 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264856  LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7263337 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 1.5m 

7264615 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7263338 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 2.5m 

7264616 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7264617 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264857 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7264618 LCA/LCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

LC-APC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263348 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 0.5m 

7263349 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 1m 

7263150 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 2m 

7263151 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 3m 

7263152 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 5m 

7263350 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7263153 LCA/LCA FMS 2SMT 10m 

LC-APC/LC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263373 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263374 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263375 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7263376 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7263377 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7263378 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263379 LCA/LCA FMMS 2SMT 20m 

LC-APC/LC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264863
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264856
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263337
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264615
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263338
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264616
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264617
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264857
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264618
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263348
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263349
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263150
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263151
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263152
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263350
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263153
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263373
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263374
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263375
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263376
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263377
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263378
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263379
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7263475 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 0.5m 

7264854 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7263335 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 1.5m 

7264619 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7263336 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 2.5m 

7264620 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7268486 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 4m 

7264621 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7268487 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 6m 

7264855 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7264622 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

LC-UPC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263351 LC/LCA FMS 2SMT 1m 

7263154 LC/LCA FMS 2SMT 2m 

7263155 LC/LCA FMS 2SMT 3m 

7263156 LC/LCA FMS 2SMT 5m 

7263352 LC/LCA FMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7263157 LC/LCA FMS 2SMT 10m 

LC-UPC/LC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263228 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 1m W 

7263229 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 2m W 

7263230 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 3m W 

7263231 LC/LCA FMS 1SMT 5m W 

LC-UPC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX (white) 

Product code Product 

7263380 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263381 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263382 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7263383 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 7.5m 

7263384 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7263385 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263386 LC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 20m 

LC-UPC/LC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263475
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264854
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263335
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264619
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263336
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264620
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268486
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264621
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268487
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264855
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264622
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263351
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263154
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263155
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263156
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263352
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263157
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263228
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263229
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263230
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263231
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263380
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263381
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263382
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263383
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263384
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263385
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263386
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7264845 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 1m 

7269401 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 1,5m 

7264623 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7269416 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 2,5m 

7264624 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7264625 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7264846 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 7,5m 

7264626 SC/LCA FMS 1SMT 10m 

SC-UPC/LC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263353 SC/LCA FMS 2SMT 1m 

7263158 SC/LCA FMS 2SMT 2m 

7263159 SC/LCA FMS 2SMT 3m 

7263160 SC/LCA FMS 2SMT 5m 

7263354 SC/LCA FMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7263161 SC/LCA FMS 2SMT 10m 

SC-UPC/LC-APC SM DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7263387 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 2m 

7263388 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 3m 

7263389 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 5m 

7263390 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 7,5m 

7263391 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 10m 

7263392 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 15m 

7263393 SC/LCA FMMS 2SMT 20m 

SC-UPC/LC-APC SM OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264845
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269401
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264623
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269416
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264624
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264625
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264846
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264626
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263353
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263158
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263159
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263160
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263354
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263161
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263387
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263388
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263389
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263390
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263391
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263392
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263393
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7267555 LC/LC uniboot SM 0.5m 

7267545 LC/LC uniboot SM 1m 

7267546 LC/LC uniboot SM 1.5m 

7267547 LC/LC uniboot SM 2m  

7267548 LC/LC uniboot SM 2.5m 

7267549 LC/LC uniboot SM 3m 

7267550 LC/LC uniboot SM 3.5m 

7267551 LC/LC uniboot SM 4m 

7267552 LC/LC uniboot SM 5m 

7267553 LC/LC uniboot SM 7m 

7267554 LC/LC uniboot SM 10m 

Product code Product 

7267556 LC/LC uniboot OM4 0.5m 

7267557 LC/LC uniboot OM4 1m 

7267558 LC/LC uniboot OM4 1.5m 

7267559 LC/LC uniboot OM4 2m  

7267560 LC/LC uniboot OM4 2.5m 

7267561 LC/LC uniboot OM4 3m 

7267562 LC/LC uniboot OM4 3.5m 

7267563 LC/LC uniboot OM4 4m 

7267564 LC/LC uniboot OM4 5m 

7267565 LC/LC uniboot OM4 7m 

7267566 LC/LC uniboot OM4 10m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC uniboot OM4  LC-UPC/LC-UPC uniboot SM 

Product code Product 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 0.5m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 1m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 1.5m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 2m  

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 2.5m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 3m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 3.5m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 4m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 5m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 7m 

 LCA/LCA uniboot SM 10m 

LC-APC/LC-APC uniboot SM 

Pigtails and patch cords 

LC/LC double patch cord, UniBoot 

• UniBoot (2 fibres in 1 cable) 

• Reversible polarity 

• Integrated and removable push-pull tab for easy installation 

• LC optical interface 

• Single mode OS-2, multimode OM-3 and OM-4 

• Connector to be removed either of 3 ways 

1. Push Top 

2. Pull Sides 

3. Pull using optional Push/Pull tool 

Demand for increased fibre density requires new High Density optical patch cords. Naficon’s new 

patch cords in UniBoot design, contains 2 fibres in 1 cable and therefore the amount of cables is 

cut in half when routing. The construction makes it possible to reverse the polarity from A-B to A-A 

without the use of tools. 

SC/SC double patch cord, UniBoot 

A dedicated UniBoot connector is also available for SC connectors. Otherwise 

they have the same features as LC versions, but the polarity reversal is done 

by traditional place switching.  

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267555
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267545
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267546
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267547
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267548
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267549
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267550
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267551
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267552
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267553
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267554
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267556
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267557
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267558
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267559
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267560
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267561
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267562
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267563
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267564
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267565
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7267566
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product Product 

7262414 SC/FC FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262415 SC/FC FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262416 SC/FC FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262417 SC/FC FMS 1SMT 10m 

7262418 SC/FC FMS 1SMT 15m 

Product 

code 

Product 

7262442 FC/FC FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262443 FC/FC FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262444 FC/FC FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262445 FC/FC FMS 1SMT 10m 

7262446 FC/FC FMS 1SMT 15m 

Product code Product 

7262260 FCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262261 FCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262262 FCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262263 FCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

FC-APC/FC-APC SM SIMPLEX SC-APC/FC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262280 SC/FCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262281 SC/FCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262282 SC/FCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262283 SC/FCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

SC-UPC/FC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262272 FC/SCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262273 FC/SCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262274 FC/SCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262275 FC/SCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

FC-UPC/SC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262284 FC/FCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262285 FC/FCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262286 FC/FCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262287 FC/FCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

FC-UPC/FC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262288 LC/FCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262289 LC/FCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262290 LC/FCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262291 LC/FCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

LC-UPC/FC-APC SM SIMPLEX 

Product 

code 

Product 

7262456 FC/LC FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262457 FC/LC FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262458 FC/LC FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262459 FC/LC FMS 1SMT 10m 

7262460 FC/LC FMS 1SMT 15m 

Product code Product 

7262264 SCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 2m 

7262265 SCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 3m 

7262266 SCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 5m 

7262267 SCA/FCA FMS 1SMT 15m 

Pigtails and patch cords 

Other connector combinations 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262414
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262415
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262416
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262417
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262418
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262442
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262443
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262444
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262445
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262446
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262260
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262261
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262262
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262263
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262280
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262281
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262282
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262283
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262272
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262273
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262274
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262275
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262284
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262285
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262286
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262287
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262288
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262289
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262290
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262291
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262456
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262457
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262458
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262459
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262460
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262264
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262265
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262266
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262267
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7262322 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 2m 

7262323 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 3m 

7262324 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 5m 

7262325 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 7.5m 

7262326 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 10m 

7262327 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 15m 

7262328 SC/LC FMMS 2GKT 20m 

Product code Product 

7262647 SC/SC FMS 1GKT 2m 

7262648 SC/SC FMS 1GKT 3m 

7262649 SC/SC FMS 1GKT 5m 

7262650 SC/SC FMS 1GKT 10m 

7262651 SC/SC FMS 1GKT 15m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC OM1 SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262657 LC/LC FMS 1GKT 2m 

7262658 LC/LC FMS 1GKT 3m 

7262659 LC/LC FMS 1GKT 5m 

7262660 LC/LC FMS 1GKT 10m 

7262661 LC/LC FMS 1GKT 15m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC OM1 SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262652 SC/LC FMS 1GKT 2m 

7262653 SC/LC FMS 1GKT 3m 

7262654 SC/LC FMS 1GKT 5m 

7262655 SC/LC FMS 1GKT 10m 

7262656 SC/LC FMS 1GKT 15m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC OM1 SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262300 SC/SC FMS 2GKT 2m 

7262301 SC/SC FMS 2GKT 3m 

7262302 SC/SC FMS 2GKT 5m 

7262303 SC/SC FMS 2GKT 7.5m 

7262304 SC/SC FMS 2GKT 10m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC OM1 DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262310 LC/LC FMS 2GKT 2m 

7262311 LC/LC FMS 2GKT 3m 

7262312 LC/LC FMS 2GKT 5m 

7262313 LC/LC FMS 2GKT 7.5m 

7262314 LC/LC FMS 2GKT 10m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC OM1 DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262305 SC/LC FMS 2GKT 2m 

7262306 SC/LC FMS 2GKT 3m 

7262307 SC/LC FMS 2GKT 5m 

7262308 SC/LC FMS 2GKT 7.5m 

7262309 SC/LC FMS 2GKT 10m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC OM1 DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262315 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 2m 

7262316 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 3m 

7262317 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 5m 

7262318 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 7.5m 

7262319 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 10m 

7262320 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 15m 

7262321 SC/SC FMMS 2GKT 20m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC OM1 OVAL DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262329 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 2m 

7262330 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 3m 

7262331 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 5m 

7262332 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 7.5m 

7262333 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 10m 

7262334 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 15m 

7262335 LC/LC FMMS 2GKT 20m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC OM1 OVAL DUPLEX SC-UPC/LC-UPC OM1 OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

OM1 PATCH CORDS 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262322
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262323
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262324
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262325
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262326
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262327
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262328
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262647
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262648
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262649
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262650
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262651
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262657
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262658
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262659
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262660
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262661
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262652
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262653
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262654
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262655
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262656
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262300
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262301
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262302
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262303
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262304
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262310
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262311
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262312
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262313
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262314
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262305
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262306
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262307
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262308
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262309
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262315
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262316
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262317
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262318
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262319
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262320
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262321
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262329
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262330
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262331
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262332
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262333
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262334
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262335
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/patch-cords
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Product code Product 

7262358 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 2m 

7262359 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 3m 

7262360 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 5m 

7262361 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 7.5m 

7262362 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 10m 

7262363 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 15m 

7262364 SC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 20m 

Product code Product 

7268436 SC/SC FMS 1OM3T 2m 

7268437 SC/SC FMS 1OM3T 5m 

7268438 SC/SC FMS 1OM3T 10m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC OM3 SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7268443 LC/LC FMS 1OM3T 2m 

7268444 LC/LC FMS 1OM3T 3m 

7268445 LC/LC FMS 1OM3T 5m 

7268446 LC/LC FMS 1OM3T 10m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC OM3 SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7268439 SC/LC FMS 1OM3T 2m 

7268440 SC/LC FMS 1OM3T 3m 

7268441 SC/LC FMS 1OM3T 5m 

7268442 SC/LC FMS 1OM3T 10m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC OM3 SIMPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262336 SC/SC FMS 2OM3T 2m 

7262337 SC/SC FMS 2OM3T 3m 

7262338 SC/SC FMS 2OM3T 5m 

7262339 SC/SC FMS 2OM3T 7.5m 

7262340 SC/SC FMS 2OM3T 10m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC OM3 DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262346 LC/LC FMS 2OM3T 2m 

7262347 LC/LC FMS 2OM3T 3m 

7262348 LC/LC FMS 2OM3T 5m 

7262349 LC/LC FMS 2OM3T 7.5m 

7262350 LC/LC FMS 2OM3T 10m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC OM3 DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262341 SC/LC FMS 2OM3T 2m 

7262342 SC/LC FMS 2OM3T 3m 

7262343 SC/LC FMS 2OM3T 5m 

7262344 SC/LC FMS 2OM3T 7.5m 

7262345 SC/LC FMS 2OM3T 10m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC OM3 DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262351 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 2m 

7262352 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 3m 

7262353 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 5m 

7262354 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 7.5m 

7262355 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 10m 

7262356 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 15m 

7262357 SC/SC FMMS 2OM3T 20m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC OM3 OVAL DUPLEX 

Product code Product 

7262365 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 2m 

7262366 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 3m 

7262367 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 5m 

7262997 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 7m 

7262368 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 7.5m 

7262369 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 10m 

7262370 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 15m 

7262371 LC/LC FMMS 2OM3T 20m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC OM3 OVAL DUPLEX SC-UPC/LC-UPC OM3 OVAL DUPLEX 

Pigtails and patch cords 

OM3 PATCH CORDS 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262358
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262359
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262360
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262361
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262362
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262363
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262364
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268436
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268437
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268438
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268443
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268444
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268445
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268446
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268439
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268440
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268441
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268442
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262336
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262337
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262338
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262339
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262340
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262346
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262347
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262348
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262349
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262350
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262341
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262342
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262343
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262344
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262345
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262351
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262352
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262353
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262354
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262355
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262356
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262357
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262365
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262366
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262367
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262997
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262368
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262369
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262370
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262371
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/patch-cords
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or Green 

Pigtails and patch cords 

PRODUCT INFORMATION FOR MULTIMODE FIBERS AND CONNECTORS 

PRODUCT INFORMATION FOR SINGLE MODE FIBERS AND CONNECTORS 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product code Product 

7269333 SCA/SCA F3RMSU 1SMT 5m 

7269318 SCA/SCA F3RMSU 1SMT 10m 

7269319 SCA/SCA F3RMSU 1SMT 15m 

7269339 SCA/SCA F3RMSU 1SMT 30m 

Product code Product 

7269406 SCA/LCA F3RMSU 1SMT 0,3m 

7269330 SCA/LCA F3RMSU 1SMT 5m 

7269331 SCA/LCA F3RMSU 1SMT 10m 

7269332 SCA/LCA F3RMSU 1SMT 15m 

Product code Product 

7269405 SCA/- F3RMSU 1SMT 5m 

7269340 SCA/- F3RMSU 1SMT 10m 

7269341 SCA/- F3RMSU 1SMT 30m 

Product code Product 

7263306 SC/SC F3RMSU 1SMT 2m 

7263308 SC/SC F3RMSU 1SMT 5m 

7263307 SC/SC F3RMSU 1SMT 7m 

7263309 SC/SC F3RMSU 1SMT 10m 

7263311 SC/SC F3RMSU 1SMT 15m 

Product code Product 

7263417 SC/LC F3RMSU 1SMT 5m 

7263418 SC/LC F3RMSU 1SMT 10m 

7263419 SC/LC F3RMSU 1SMT 15m 

FMS 1SMT 3mm 

The patch cord is white in colour and has an outer diameter of 3 mm. There is a kevlar reinforcement under the jacket. The 

fiber is a single mode fiber  according to the G657A1 class. The application can be, for example, a direct connection from an 

external termination box to a optical network unit (ONU). The CPR rating of the cable is Cca. The temperature range is -40 °C to 

+75 °C. The cable is more flexible than the F3RMSU cable below.  

Product code Product 

7263479 SCA/SCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 1m 

7263478 SCA/SCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 3m 

7263458 SCA/SCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 5m 

7263459 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 10m 

7263460 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 15m 

7263499 SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 3mm 30m 

Product code Product 

7263440 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 1,5m 

7263441 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 5m 

7263438 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 10m 

7263453 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 15m 

7263454 SCA/LCA FMS 3mm 1SMT 30m 

F3RMSU patch cord is white in colour. Its outer diameter is 3 mm. The Kevlar and three thin FRP rods inside give 

the cable strength. The fiber is a single mode fiber according to the G657A1 class. The application can be, for 

example, a direct connection from an external termination box to a optical network unit (ONU). The CPR rating 

of the cable is Cca.  

Pigtails and patch cords 

SM PATCH CORDS FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269333
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269318
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269319
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269339
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269406
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269330
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269331
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269332
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269405
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269340
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269341
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263306
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263308
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263307
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263309
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263311
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263417
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263418
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263419
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263479
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263478
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263458
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263459
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263460
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263499
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263440
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263441
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263438
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263453
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263454
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/patch-cords-for-indoor-and-outdoor-use
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Pigtails and patch cords 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/
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Product 

code 

Product 

7262038 
SC/SC simplex        

Seikohgiken 

7262039 
SC/SC duplex         

Seikohgiken 

7264740 
SCA/SCA simplex  

Seikohgiken 

7264741 
SCA/SCA duplex   

Seikohgiken 

7262040 
LC/LC duplex         

Seikohgiken 

7264761 
LCA/LCA duplex    

Seikohgiken 

  FC/FC Seikohgiken 

  FCA/FCA Seikohgiken 

Product 

code 

Product 

7268991 SC/SC simplex  

7268985 SC/SC duplex  

7268997 SCA/SCA simplex  

7268995 SCA/SCA duplex  

7269031 LC/LC simplex 

7268987 LC/LC duplex  

7268989 LC/LC quattro  

7269018 LCA/LCA simplex 

7268993 LCA/LCA duplex  

7268994 LCA/LCA quattro  

7268201 
Dustproof LC/LC SM 

duplex (Senko) 

7268202 
Dustproof LC/LC SM 

quattro (Senko) 

7264182 FCA/FCA 

Adapters 

Product 

code 

Product 

7264176 SC/FC simplex  

7264175 SC/LC simplex 

7269017 SCA/LCA simplex 

Product 

code 

Product 

7262372 SC/SC simplex OM1 

7262373 SC/SC duplex OM1 

7262374 LC/LC duplex  OM1 

7268990 LC/LC quattro OM1 

7269008 SC/SC simplex OM3 

7269009 SC/SC duplex OM3 

7269002 SC/SC simplex OM4 

7269003 SC/SC duplex OM4 

7269006 LC/LC duplex OM3 

7269007 LC/LC quattro OM3 

7269000 LC/LC duplex OM4 

7269001 LC/LC quattro OM4 

SM Adapters Seikoh giken SM Adapters  MM Adapters 

Product 

code 

Product 

7269004 Hole plug simplex 

7269005 Hole plug duplex 

7269022 Hole plug SC-SPX/

7269023 Hole plug SC-DPX/

We have all the most common adapters available, both single and multi mode, for immediate delivery. In addition to the 

most common adapters, you can also get rarer adapters via us, e.g. E2000, MU, etc., some of which we keep in stock. 

All adapters, both single and multi-mode, are equipped with a ceramic sleeve and transparent protective caps. Transparent 

protective caps allow you to check the connections using optic fiber visual fault locator without having to remove the caps. 

To ensure that the adapters can be installed as close together as possible in small enclosures, the adapters are without flan-

ges. If you want the adapters specifically with flanges, you will also find them directly in stock, but this must be mentioned 

when ordering. 

Hybrid adapters for SC slots 

Hole plugs for SC slots 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262038
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262039
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264740
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264741
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262040
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264761
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268991
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268985
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268997
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268995
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269031
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268987
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268989
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269018
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268993
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268994
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268201
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268202
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264182
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/adapters
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264576
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264575
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269017
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262372
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262373
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262374
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268990
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269008
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269009
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269002
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269003
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269006
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269007
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269000
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269001
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269004
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269005
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269022
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269023
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Adapters 

DUSTPROOF ADAPTERS 

We also offer LC / LC duplex and quadruplex adapters, which do not require any protective caps. 

These adapters have passed tests for Arizona test dust . APC and multimode adapters are available 

on request.  

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/adapters
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/adapters/dustproof-adapters-with-inner-shutter-mechanism
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Ready assembled cable means multifiber cable, in which we manufacture connectors on one or both ends. The connectors we 

offer in these types of cables are as follows: UPC (SC, LC, FC and ST) and APC (SC, LC and FC). The connectors may be different 

on each end. It’s also possible to have different connectors on the same end. 

The use of ready assembled cables speeds up installation process considerably. This saves installation costs and frees up re-

sources for different locations. The installation of these products doesn’t require specialized training or know-how.  

The cables can be both indoor and outdoor cables. Even big and long cables can be ready assembled. Commonly ready assem-

bled cables are made from indoor-/outdoor cables. 

Most commonly used cables: 

• HBBX 12-, 24-, 48- ja 96SML (HBBX stands for thin black indoor-/outdoor cable, SM, 250µm fibers) 

• FZOMSU-SD/FXMSU/FZMSU 12-, 24-, 48-, 96-, ja 192SML (orange indoor-/outdoor cable, SM, 250µm fibers)  

• FXMMS 2-, 4-, 6- ja 8SMT and corresponding multimode cables (blue (SM) or green (MM) 2mm simplex cables inside 

according to needs ) 

 

• FMMS 4-, 6-, 8-, 12- ja 24SMT (2mm simplex cables inside) 

• Flex cables 

• Direct buried cables 

Ready assembled cables 

Ready assembled cables 

The number of fibers ranges from 2 to 288. Cables can be solely either SM or MM. But it’s also possible to have so called hyb-

rid cables, in which there are SM fibers and MM fibers in the same cable. 

List of commonly used hybrid cables: 

• 4SML+4OM3L or 4OM1L 

• 8SML+8OM3L or 8OM1L 

• 12SML+12OM3L or 12OM1L 

• 24SML+24OM3L or 24OM1L 

The length of ready assembled cable is specified by the customer. Also, the amount of peeling can be agreed according to 

needs. The peeled fibers are packed inside of a protective tube. The tube can be used in 

installation to pull the cable.  

Ready assembled cables can be manufactured also in a way that one end has 900µm fibers 

and the other end has 2mm fibers. These kinds of products work exceptionally well when 

900µm fibers are preassembled into a panel or other termination box, and the other end 

goes directly to transceiver or to external connections. 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product code Product 

7269357 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7269358 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 30m 

7269359 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 15m 

7269360 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 20m 

7269361 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 30m 

7269362 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 45m 

7263260 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZMSU 96SML 15m 

7269363 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 20m 

7269364 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 30m 

7269365 PAN 19”/PAN 19” LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 45m 

Ready assembled cables 

Very often, ready assembled cables are installed in our factory at one end into an enclosure, such as 19” panel, 

NAF1000, ODF 3x8 or 4x6 or LL YJT 

When using a product like this another enclosure with adapters is often added to the delivery. Then the package is 

ready for installation at the site. 

Unfortunately, there are not identification codes for all these kinds of products, because they are custom made 

according to the site. In the next couple of tables can be found the products that have their own identification co-

des. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269357
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269358
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269359
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269360
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269361
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269362
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263260
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269363
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269364
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269365
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product code Product 

7269350 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7269351 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 30m 

7269352 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 50m 

7263268 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 15m 

7269353 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 20m 

7263271 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 30m 

7269354 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 50m 

7269355 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 70m 

7269303 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 15m 

7269356 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 20m 

7269304 LL/PAN19 LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 30m 

Product code Product 

7269342 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7269343 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 30m 

7269344 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 15m 

7269345 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 48SML 30m 

7269346 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 10m 

7269347 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 15m 

7269348 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 30m 

7269349 LL/LL YJT LC FZOMSU-SD 96SML 50m 

Ready assembled cables 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269350
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269351
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269352
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263268
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269353
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263271
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269354
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269355
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269303
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269356
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269304
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269342
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269343
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269344
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269345
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269346
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269347
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269348
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269349
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product code Product 

7269497 NAF1000 SCA/SCA HBBX 48SML 20m 

7269498 NAF1000 SCA/SCA HBBX 24SML 20m 

Ready assembled cables 

Here is an instruction how to place an order for these kinds of products: 

• Panel or enclosure in which one end is installed 

• The name of the panel or enclosure for the other end if necessary. It won’t be installed unless requested 

• The connectors for each end separated with / sign. If there are no connectors at the other end, then it 

should be marked with a dash 

• The wanted type of cable. If the type of cable is unknown, then the number of fibers and the type of fibers 

should be mentioned and the length of the cable. 

  
Here are a couple of examples: 

PAN 19”/ODF 3X8 SCA/SC FZOMSU-SD 24SML 35m 

• One end of the ready assembled cable is installed into a 19” panel 

• The other end is installed at the site into ODF 3x8 enclosure, so the enclosure with right adapters is delive-

red along with the cable 

• The connectors installed into 19” panel are SC-APC 

• The connectors for ODF 3x8 are SC-UPC and are inside a protective tube 

• The cable is 24 fiber SM cable, it’s orange and for indoor-/outdoor use 

• The length of the cable is 35m 

NAF1000 SCA/LC (2mm) HBBX 48SML 40m 

• One end of the ready assembled cable is installed into a NAF1000 enclosure 

• There is no need for other enclosure since it’s not mentioned 

• The connectors installed into NAF1000 enclosure are SC-APC 

• The connectors at the other end are LC-UPC and are made of 2mm fiber. The fibers and connectors are insi-

de a protective tube 

• The cable is thin black 48-fiber indoor-/outdoor cable 

• The length of the cable is 40m 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269497/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269498
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product Product 

7262176 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 10m 

7264837 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 12m 

7262177 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 15m 

7262178 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 16m 

7262179 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 20m 

7262180 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 25m 

7262181 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 30m 

7262182 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 35m 

7262183 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 40m 

7262184 SC/SC FXMMS 2SMT 45m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC FXMMS 2SMT 

Product Product 

7262218 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 10m 

7264838 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 12m 

7262219 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 15m 

7262220 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 16m 

7262221 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 20m 

7262222 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 25m 

7262223 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 30m 

7262224 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 35m 

7262225 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 40m 

7262226 LC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 45m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 2SMT 

Product Product 

7262140 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 10m 

7264836 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 12m 

7262141 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 15m 

7262142 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 16m 

7262143 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 20m 

7262144 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 25m 

7262145 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 30m 

7262146 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 35m 

7262147 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 40m 

7262148 SC/LC FXMMS 2SMT 45m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 2SMT 

Product Product 

7262185 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 10m 

7262186 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 15m 

7262187 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 16m 

7262188 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 20m 

7262189 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 25m 

7262190 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 30m 

7262191 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 35m 

7262192 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 40m 

7262193 SC/SC FXMMS 4SMT 45m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC FXMMS 4SMT 

Product Product 

7262227 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 10m 

7262228 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 15m 

7262229 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 16m 

7262230 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 20m 

7262231 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 25m 

7262232 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 30m 

7262233 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 35m 

7262234 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 40m 

7262235 LC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 45m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 4SMT 

Product Product 

7262149 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 10m 

7262150 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 15m 

7262151 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 16m 

7262152 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 20m 

7262153 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 25m 

7262154 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 30m 

7262155 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 35m 

7262156 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 40m 

7262157 SC/LC FXMMS 4SMT 45m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 4SMT 

Ready assembled cables 

The Identification codes for the most common FXMMS cables  

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262176
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264837
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262177
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262178
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262179
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262180
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262181
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262182
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262183
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262184
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262218
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264538
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262219
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262220
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262221
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262222
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262223
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262224
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262225
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262226
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262140
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264836
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262141
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262142
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262143
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262144
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262145
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262146
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262147
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262148
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262185
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262186
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262187
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262188
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262189
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262190
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262191
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262192
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262193
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262227
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262228
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262229
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262230
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262231
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262232
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262233
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262234
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262235
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262149
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262150
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262151
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262152
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262153
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262154
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262155
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262156
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262157
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product Product 

7262200 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 10m 

7262201 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 15m 

7262202 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 16m 

7262203 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 20m 

7262204 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 25m 

7262205 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 30m 

7262206 SC/SC FXMMS 6SMT 35m 

Product Product 

7262158 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 10m 

7262159 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 15m 

7262160 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 16m 

7262161 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 20m 

7262162 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 25m 

7262163 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 30m 

7262164 SC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 35m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC FXMMS 6SMT 

Product Product 

7262236 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 10m 

7262237 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 15m 

7262238 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 16m 

7262239 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 20m 

7262240 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 25m 

7262241 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 30m 

7262242 LC/LC FXMMS 6SMT 35m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 6SMT SC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 6SMT 

Product Product 

7262209 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 10m 

7262210 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 15m 

7262211 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 16m 

7262212 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 20m 

7262213 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 25m 

7262214 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 30m 

7262215 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 35m 

7262216 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 40m 

7262217 SC/SC FXMMS 8SMT 45m 

SC-UPC/SC-UPC FXMMS 8SMT 

Product Product 

7262245 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 10m 

7262246 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 15m 

7262247 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 16m 

7262248 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 20m 

7262249 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 25m 

7262250 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 30m 

7262251 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 35m 

7262252 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 40m 

7262253 LC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 45m 

LC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 8SMT 

Product Product 

7262167 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 10m 

7262168 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 15m 

7262169 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 16m 

7262170 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 20m 

7262171 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 25m 

7262172 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 30m 

7262173 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 35m 

7262174 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 40m 

7262175 SC/LC FXMMS 8SMT 45m 

SC-UPC/LC-UPC FXMMS 8SMT 

Ready assembled cables 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262200
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262201
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262202
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262203
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262204
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262205
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262206
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262158
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262159
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262160
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262161
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262162
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262163
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262164
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262236
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262237
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262238
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262239
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262209
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262210
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262211
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262212
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262213
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262214
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262215
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262216
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262217
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262245
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262246
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262247
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262248
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262249
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262250
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262251
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262252
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262253
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262167
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262168
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262169
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262170
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262171
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262172
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262173
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262174
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262175
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product code Product 

7269280 LC/- FTMSU 2SMT 5m 

7269281 LC/- FTMSU 2SMT 10m 

Product code Product 

7263200 SCA+SC/SCA+SC FTMSU 2SMT 10m 

7263201 SCA+SC/SCA+SC FTMSU 2SMT 15m 

Product code Product 

7263332 SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 5m 

7269397 SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 10m 

7263333 SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 15m 

7263334 SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 30m 

  

7269439 SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT Cca 15m 

7269440 SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT Cca 30m 

Product code Product 

7263444 LCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 15m 

7263445 LCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 30m 

7269292 LCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m 

Product code Product 

7269437 SC+SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 5m 

7269438 SC+SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 10m 

Product code Product 

7269496 SCA/LCA FTMSU 1SMT 0,5m 

7269441 SCA/LCA FTMSU 1SMT 1,5m 

7269442 SCA/LCA FTMSU 1SMT 5m 

Ready assembled cables 

The Identification codes for FTMSU cables 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269280
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269281
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263200
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263201
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263332
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269397
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263333
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263334
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269439
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269440
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263444
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/726344
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269292
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269437
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269438
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269496/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269441
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269442
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product code Product 

7268496 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 20m 

7268497 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 25m 

7268498 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 30m 

7268499 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 35m 

7263103 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 40m 

7263102 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 45m 

7263100 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 50m 

7263101 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 55m 

Product code Product 

7268488 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 20m 

7268489 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 25m 

7268490 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 30m 

7268491 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 35m 

7268492 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 40m 

7268493 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 45m 

7268494 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 50m 

7268495 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 55m 

Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45 

Ready assembled cables 

FIBER+CAT6 READY ASEMBELED CABLES 

These cables are available in similar fashion like all fiber cables. Connectors for fibers and CAT6 are ready made on 

both ends or just at one end. One end can be installed into an enclosure in our factory. 

The products can be manufactured in a fashion that leaves CAT6 connector uninstalled at one or both ends. The 

length of the cable depends on customer needs. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268496
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268497
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268498
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268499
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263103
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263102
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263100
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263101
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268488
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268489
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268490
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268491
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268492
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268493
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268494
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268495
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ready-assembled-cables
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Product code Product 

7262292 Paneeli 19 1-24xSC 

7262293 Paneeli 19 2-48xSC 

7262294 Paneeli 19 2-48xLC 

7262295 Paneeli 19 4-96xLC 

7263505 Paneeli 19 4-96xLC 200mm 

Product code Product 

7263104 
Paneeli 19 1-24xSC ilman 

FOAM vedonpoistoa 

7263105 
Paneeli 19 2-48xSC ilman 

FOAM vedonpoistoa 

7263106 
Paneeli 19 2-48xLC ilman 

FOAM vedonpoistoa 

7263107 
Paneeli 19 4-96xLC ilman 

FOAM vedonpoistoa 

There are two types of impact protectors. One is with foam pull-relief, where there 

are slots for patch cords. The other panel with impact protection is without the foam 

pull-relief. The ends of the impact protector can be bended, which can help installa-

tion. Both impact protectors are 95mm in depth, so the overall depth with the panel 

is 240mm.  The impact protectors can be lowered, which creates room underneath 

the panel for patch cords. When lowered the overall height is 1 ½ U.  

Product code Product 

7264447 
Paneeli 19 1-24xSC 1U ilman 

ts. 

7263402 
Pan.19" 1-24 SC ilman ts. + 

kuituohjain vedonpoistolla  

7264323 
Paneeli 19 2-48xSC 1U ilman 

ts. 

7263403 
Pan.19" 1-48 SC ilman ts. + 

kuituohjain vedonpoistolla  

7264897 Paneeli 19 2-96 SC 2U ilman ts. 

7268434 
Paneeli 19 2-48xLC 1U ilman 

ts. 

7268435 Paneeli 19 4-96 LC 1U ilman ts. 

7263504 
Paneeli 19 4-96 LC 1U ilman ts. 

200mm 

7263176 
Paneeli 19 4-192 LC 2U ilman 

ts. 

In our 19” panel range there is also a panel with the height of 2U. It fits 96 SC connectors or 192 LC connectors. The depth of 

the panel is little more than in the regular panel, 187mm. The frame of the panel is made from two parts. The upper part is 

attached with 4 screws. This makes installing easier. By detaching the upper part, you can install the lower part, and when that 

is done then move on to the upper part. There are holes in the back of the frame and at the bottom of the upper part. These 

holes help guide the fibers in the right way. A fiber guide (7268465) can be installed in front of these panels. 

Our selection includes several special panels for various purposes. Attached is a pictu-

re of a 19" panel where 2 LC duplex adapters and 2 RJ45 keystone connectors has 

already been installed. Other openings  covered with plugs (7269487) 

19” mechanics 

Empty 19” panels 

There are several versions available for different purposes and sites. All the versions are available for both SC and LC connec-

tors. The depth of the panels is 145 mm but there is also a 200 mm deep alternative for 96-fiber panels. 

Panels with impact protection Panels without impact protection 
Panels with impact protection but  

without FOAM pull-relief 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262292
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262293
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262294
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262295
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263505
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263104
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263105
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263106
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263107
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264447
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263402
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264323
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263403/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264897
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268434
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268435
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263504
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263176
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269487/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics/empty-19-panels
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SC-APC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264442 Paneeli 19 SCA/-  6SMT 1.5m 

7264443 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 12SMT 1.5m 

7264444 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 24SMT 1.5m 

7264445 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 48SMT 1.5m  

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7268343 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 12SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268344 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 24SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7264446 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 48SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268345 Paneeli 19 SCA/- 96SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

Preassebled 19” panels with pigtails 

SC-UPC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7269493 Paneeli 19 SC/- 6SMT 1.5m  

7264120 Paneeli 19 SC/- 12SMT 1.5m 

7264121 Paneeli 19 SC/- 24SMT 1.5m 

7264318 Paneeli 19 SC/- 48SMT 1.5m  

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264178 Paneeli 19 SC/- 6SMT 1.5m  ilman ts. 

7264695 Paneeli 19 SC/- 12SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268333 Paneeli 19 SC/- 24SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7264122 Paneeli 19 SC/- 48SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7264898 Paneeli 19 SC/- 96SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

LC-APC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264696 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 12SMT 1.5m 

7264697 Paneeli 19" LCA/- 24SMT 1.5m 

7264698 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 48SMT 1.5m 

7264699 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 96SMT 1.5m 

7263509 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 96SMT 1.5m 200mm 

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7268350 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 12SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268351 Paneeli 19" LCA/- 24SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268352 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 48SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268353 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 96SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7263508 Paneeli 19” LCA/- 96SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 200mm 

7263203 Pan. 19 LCA/- 48SMT 3.5m putki 

LC-UPC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264180 Paneeli 19” LC/- 12SMT 1.5m 

7264179 Paneeli 19" LC/- 24SMT 1.5m 

7264181 Paneeli 19” LC/- 48SMT 1.5m 

7264560 Paneeli 19” LC/- 96SMT 1.5m 

7263507 Paneeli 19” LC/- 96SMT 1.5m 200mm 

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7268346 Paneeli 19” LC/- 12SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268347 Paneeli 19" LC/- 24SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268348 Paneeli 19” LC/- 48SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7268349 Paneeli 19” LC/- 96SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

7263506 Paneeli 19” LC/- 96SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 200mm 

7263215 Paneeli 19” LC/- 192SMT 1.5m ilman ts. 

19” preinstalled panels with pigtails LC-UPC and LC-APC 

19” mechanics 

The panels can be preinstalled with just pigtails, so the splicing is made inside the panel. The pigtails inside the pa-

nel are 1.5m long, so there should be plenty to work with. The splice holders are included. 

The Identification codes for the panels with pigtails are located underneath. There are different identification codes 

for panels with and without impact protector. The impact protector for these preinstalled panels with pigtails is the 

one with foam pull-relief, unless customer wants the one without it.  

19” preinstalled panels with pigtails SC-UPC and SC-APC 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264442
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264443
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264444
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264445
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268343
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268344
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264446
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268345
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics/preassembled-19-panels-with-pigtails
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269493
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264120
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264121
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264318
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264178
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264695
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268333
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264122
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264898
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264696
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264697
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264698
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264699
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263509
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268350
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268351
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268352
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268353
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263508
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263203
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264180
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264179
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264181
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264560
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263507
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268346
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268347
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268348
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268349
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263506
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263215
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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SC-UPC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7262104 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML   5m 

7264800 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7262105 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7262106 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7262115 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

 

7264436 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML   5m  

7264312 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 10m  

7264464 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264313 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 20m 

7264437 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 25m  

7264314 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 30m 

7268448 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264315 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7262116 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML   5m ilman ts. 

7262117 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 15m ilman ts. 

7262118 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 25m ilman ts. 

7262119 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 35m ilman ts. 

7262120 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 24SML 50m ilman ts. 

 

7264414 Pan 19 SC/- 2xHBBX 24SML 5m ilman ts. 

 

7264434 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 5m ilman ts. 

7262131 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 10m ilman ts. 

7264465 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 15m ilman ts. 

7262132 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 20m ilman ts. 

7262121 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 25m ilman ts. 

7262133 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 30m ilman ts. 

7268449 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 35m ilman ts. 

7262134 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 48SML 50m ilman ts. 

    

7262122 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 96SML 15m ilman ts. 

7264356 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 96SML 25m ilman ts. 

7264357 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 96SML 35m ilman ts. 

7264366 Pan. 19 SC/- HBBX 96SML 50m ilman ts. 

19” preinstalled panels with tail cable SC-UPC and SC-APC 

Preassembled 19” panels with tail cables 

SC-APC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7269499 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 4SML 35m 

 

7264389 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML   5m 

7264644 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7264390 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 20m 

7264645 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7264391 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 30m 

7264367 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7264183 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

 

7264651 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 5m 

7264392 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 10m 

7264652 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264394 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 20m 

7264653 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264396 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 30m 

7264184 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264398 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264245 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML   5m ilman ts. 

7264330 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m ilman ts. 

7264381 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m ilman ts. 

7264382 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m ilman ts. 

7264383 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m ilman ts. 

    

7268455 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML   5m ilman ts. 

7268456 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m ilman ts. 

7269492 
Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m kuituohjain 

vedonpoistolla 

7264563 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m ilman ts. 

7264384 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m ilman ts. 

7264399 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m ilman ts. 

    

7264385 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 96SML 15m ilman ts. 

7264386 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 96SML 25m ilman ts. 

7264387 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 96SML 35m ilman ts. 

7264388 Pan. 19 SCA/- HBBX 96SML 50m ilman ts. 

19” mechanics 

The panels can be preinstalled with cables, in which the number of fibers range from 1 to 192. The length of the cable 

can be specified by the customer. We have identification codes for the most common lengths. Most common cable we 

use to make preinstalled panels is thin black indoor-/outdoor cable (HBBX). But we also use orange indoor-/outdoor cab-

les and hybrid cables continuously. HBBX preinstalled cables have their own Identification codes for stock lengths. But 

other cable products can be delivered swiftly as well. 

19” mechanics 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262104
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264800
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262105
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262106
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262115
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264436
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264312
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264464
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264313
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264437
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264314
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268448
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264315
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262116
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262117
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262118
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262119
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262120
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264414
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264434
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262131
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264465
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262132
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262121
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262133
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268449
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262134
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262122
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264356
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264357
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264366
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics/preassembled-19-panels-with-tail-cables
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269499/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264389
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264644
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264390
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264645
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264391
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264367
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264183
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264651
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264392
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264652
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264394
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264653
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264369
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264184
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264398
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264245
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264330
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264381
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264382
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264383
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268455
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268456
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269492/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264563
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264384
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264399
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264385
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264386
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264387
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264388
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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LC-APC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264670 Pan 19" LCA/- HBBX 24SML   5m 

7264672 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7264673 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7268360 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7264674 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

 

7264680 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML   5m 

7264682 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264683 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7268361 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264684 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

 

7264690 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 5m 

7264692 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 15m 

7264693 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 25m 

7268362 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 35m 

7264694 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 50m 

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7269409 Pan 19” LCA/- HBBX 12SML 5m ilman ts. 

  

7268363 Pan 19" LCA/- HBBX 24SML   5m ilman ts. 

7268365 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m ilman ts. 

7268366 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m ilman ts. 

7268367 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m ilman ts. 

7268368 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m ilman ts. 

  

7268369 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML   5m ilman ts. 

7268370 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m ilman ts. 

7268371 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m ilman ts. 

7268372 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m ilman ts. 

7268373 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m ilman ts. 

    

7268374 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 5m ilman ts. 

7268375 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 15m ilman ts. 

7268376 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 25m ilman ts. 

7268377 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 35m ilman ts. 

7268378 Pan.19” LCA/- HBBX 96SML 50m ilman ts. 

LC-UPC 

With impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264219 Pan 19" LC/- HBBX 24SML   5m 

7264200 Pan 19" LC/- HBBX 24SML 10m 

7264667 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7264201 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 20m 

7264668 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7264202 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 30m 

7268460 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7264203 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

 

7264675 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 5m 

7264204 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 10m 

7264677 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264205 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 20m 

7264678 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264206 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 30m 

7268463 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264207 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

 

7264685 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 5m 

7264555 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 15m 

7264557 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 25m 

7264558 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 35m 

7264559 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 50m 

Without impact protection 

Product code Product 

7264220 Pan 19" LC/- HBBX 24SML   5m ilman ts. 

7264221 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 15m ilman ts. 

7264222 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 25m ilman ts. 

7264223 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 35m ilman ts. 

7264212 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 24SML 50m ilman ts. 

  

7264213 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML   5m ilman ts. 

7264214 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 15m ilman ts. 

7264215 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 25m ilman ts. 

7264556 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 35m ilman ts. 

7264216 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 48SML 50m ilman ts. 

    

7268379 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 5m ilman ts. 

7264217 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 15m ilman ts. 

7264218 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 25m ilman ts. 

7268380 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 35m ilman ts. 

7268381 Pan.19” LC/- HBBX 96SML 50m ilman ts. 

19” preinstalled panels with tail cable LC-UPC and LC-APC 

19” mechanics 19” mechanics 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264670
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264672
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264673
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268360
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264674
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264680
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264682
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264683
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268361
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264684
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264690
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264692
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264693
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268362
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264694
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269409
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268363
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268365
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268366
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268367
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268368
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268369
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268370
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268371
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268372
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268373
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268374
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268375
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268376
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268377
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268378
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264219
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264200
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264667
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264201
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264668
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264202
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268460
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264203
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264675
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264204
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264677
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264205
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264678
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264206
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/72648463
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264207
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264685
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264555
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264557
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264558
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264559
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264220
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264221
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264222
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264223
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264212
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264213
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264214
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264215
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264556
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264216
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268379
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264217
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264218
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268380
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268381
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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SC-APC 

Product code Product 

7269290 1x2 SCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7268309 1x4 SCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7264438 1x8 SCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7264439 1x16 SCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7262137 1x32 SCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7263400 
Jakajapaneeli 1x32 SCA+ kuituohjain ve-

donpoistolla  

7262138 1x64 SCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7263401 
Jakajapaneeli 1x64 SCA+ kuituohjain ve-

donpoistolla  

7263114 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 16kpl 1x2 SCA 

7269334 Paneeli 19” 16 x 1:2 SCA 

7263115 PAN 19” 6kpl 1x2 SCA+6KPL 1x4 SCA 

7264475 SCA 3kpl 1x2 4kpl 1x4 4kpl 1X8 

7269312 Paneeli 19" 8 x 1:4 SCA  

7263116 JAKAJAPANEELI 16 PON-WDM SCA 

7269313 Paneeli 19" 16xPON-WDM SCA  

7263405 JAKAJAPANEELI 16x OADM SCA 

LC-APC 

Product code Product 

7269285 1x8 LCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7269286 1x16 LCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7269287 1x32 LCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7269288 1x64 LCA SPLITTER PANEL 19” 

7269305 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 3 x 1:32 LCA  

 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 6 x 1:8 LCA  

 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 3 x 1:16 LCA  

7269410 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 1x4+1x8 LCA 

7269411 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 8 x 1:2 LCA 

7269466 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 4x1:2 LCA TS 

7269467 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 8x1:2 LCA TS 

7269468 SPLITTER PANEL 19” 16x1:2 LCA TS 

7263456 SPLITTER PANEL 19" 4x1:8 LCA  

7263457 SPLITTER PANEL 19" 8x1:4 LCA  

 

7263221 Päätemoduuli 1x32 LCA 

7269321 Päätemoduuli 1x16 LCA 

7269322 Päätemoduuli 1x8 LCA 

7269323 Päätemoduuli 1x4 LCA 

7269324 Päätekehikko 1U 19” (Splitter) 

19” mechanics 

19” splitter panels, GPON and XGS-PON 

Our range of panels includes 19” panels specially designed for splitters. 1x2, 1x4, 1x8, 1x16 , 1x32 and 1x64 splitters with 

SC-APC and LC-APC connectors are held in stock. The panels and splitters with 2 inputs are also part of the range we hold 

in stock. The height of the panel is 1U and is usually delivered without the impact protector. If wanted the impact protec-

tor will be attached. Installing several splitters with few connectors is possible inside the same panel, but we also have 

several custom made panels for these purposes. Panels with PON-WDMs are used in GPON networks and panels with 

OADMs are used in GPON and XGS-PON networks to separate pretermined wavelengths from each other. 

Päätemoduuli 1x32 LCA is a splitter module, which fits into a frame 

(päätekehikko), which can hold two of them side by side. The height of the 

frame is 1U. The frame fits directly into 19” rack. In the other picture be-

low is a splitter panel, which fits 6 pcs of 1:8 LC/APC splitters or alternati-

vely 6 pcs of 1:4 SC/APC splitters. The other splitter panel is for 3 pcs of 

1:16 LC/APC splitters.  

19” mechanics 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269290
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268309
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264438
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264439
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262137
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263400
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262138
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263401
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263114
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269334
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263115
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264475
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269312
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263116
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269313
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263405
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269285
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269286
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269287
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269288
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269305
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269410
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269411
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269466
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269467
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269468
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263456
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263457
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263221
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269321
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269322
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269323
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269324
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics/19-splitter-panels-gpon-and-xgs-pon
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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19” mechanics 

LGX-modules and frames 

We provide LGX-modules with three different split ratios, (1:2, 1:4 ja 1:8), with SC/APC connectors installed in all of them. 

In addition, we provide a LGX-module with two 1310/1550 WDMs installed inside. All the modules can be installed into a 

1U or 3U frames. 1U frame can hold three modules and the 3U frame can hold 12. 

 

19” mechanics 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics


38 

LGX-modules and frames 

Product code Product 

7269390 LGX frame 1U 

7269391 LGX frame 3U 

7269392 LGX 1:2 SCA 

7269393 LGX 1:4 SCA 

7269394 LGX 1:8 SCA 

7269395 LGX 2xWDM 1310/1550 

19” mechanics 19” mechanics 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269390
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269391
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269392
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269393
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269394
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269395
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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Accessories for 19” mechanics 

Fiber guide consists of two parts, two separate foam pull-relief parts and separate impact protector tray. It uses the same 

screws that hold the panel on the rack. The screws only need to be loosened a bit to place the pull-relief in place.  The tray can 

be removed when needed while the pull-relief parts remain in place. The identification code is 7268465.  

19” mechanics 

As an accessory we have unattached impact protector, fiber guide, fiber guide panel, and horizontal splice tray rack and the 

common splice trays that also fit in to the rack. 

Unattached impact protector can be easily installed in front of a panel or equipment. It uses the same screws that hold the 

panel on the rack. The screws only need to be loosened a bit to place the protector in place. The identification code is 

7262197. 

If you need to make extensions in a 19" cross-connection cabinet, then now Naficon also has its own panel for this purpose. It 

is easy to bring the splice trays to this rack, because the opening on the side is large enough to fit them through it. The rack 

holds 6pcs of 48-fiber splice trays  or 4pcs of 96-fiber splice trays. The height of the stand is 2U. The identification code of the 

product is 7263319. 

Fiber guide panel fits into 19” rack and its height is 1U. It has five loops to guide patch cords. Identification code is 7263267. 

19” mechanics 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics/accessories-for-19-mechanics
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268465
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262197
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263319
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263267
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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19” cross-connection and combo cabinets, wall mounted open racks 

19” mechanics 

NAF19 cross-connection cabinet 

NAF19 is 900mm wide and 300mm deep, and it’s designed for cross-connections in 19” mechanics. The cabinet is available in 

two heights, 2000mm and 2200mm. The cabinet is designed with good patch cord management in mind. The structure of the 

cabinet is simple, no moving parts. 

The capacity of 2000mm cabinet is 40Us and the 2200mm cabinets is 44Us. This means 1920 and 2112 SC connectors respecti-

vely. Using LC connectors doubles the number of possible connectors available. Rear- and sidewalls are detachable. The ca-

binet is also available without doors. 

A stand for splice trays is also available in 

case splices are wanted in the same ca-

binet. The stand can hold 32 splice trays 

with the capacity of 48 splices. The stand 

takes 5Us of height. If the splicing takes 

place in this cabinet, there are brackets 

for attachment and grounding on the 

left. 

The table beside shows the Identification 

codes for different versions and supplies: 

Identification 

code 
Product 

7268609 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors, rear and side walls 

7268610 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors and side walls 

7268611 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors and rear wall 

7268601 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o side walls 

7268602 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o rear wall 

7268603 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o rear and side walls 

7268608 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors 

7268600 19" ODF 900x300x2000mm cross-connection cabinet complete 

7268613 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors, rear and side walls 

7268614 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors and side walls 

7268615 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors and rear wall 

7268605 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o side walls 

7268606 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o rear wall 

7268607 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o rear and side walls 

7268612 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet w/o doors 

7268604 19" ODF 900x300x2200mm cross-connection cabinet comlete 

7268616 Splice tray holdet 

7268617 wall-mounting kit 

Installation instructions 

19” mechanics 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics/19-cross-connection-and-combo-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268609
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268610
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268611
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268601
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268602
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268603
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268608
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268600
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268613
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268614
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268615
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268605
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268606
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268607
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268612
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268604
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268616
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268617
https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions/installation-instructions
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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19” mechanics 

19” Combo cabinet 

The cabinet is 1000mm wide and the basic model is 600mm deep. On request also an 800mm deep cabinet is available. The 

cabinet is available in two heights, 2000mm and 2200mm. 

In this cabinet there are three fixed stands for splice trays on the left. Each stand can hold 10 trays with the capacity of 48 spli-

ces. That means 1440 splices altogether. On the right side of the cabinet there are patch cord management system installed. 

Inside this cabinet can be active devices, cross-connection panels, splices and cable management systems, all in one place. You 

don’t need another splice cabinet when you are using this cabinet. So, the cost and space are reduced. 

The cabinet can be purchased with or without the doors or walls. 

Open rack 6/300 

• Identification code 7269299 

• Open rack, height 6U and depth 300mm.  

• For 19” panels 

• Wall mounted 

 

Open rack 12/300 

• Identification code 7263404 

• Open rack, height 12U and depth 300mm.  

• For 19” panels 

• Wall mounted 

19” mechanics 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/19-mechanics
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269299
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263404
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/19-mechanics
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NAF1000 

The NAF1000 product group includes cross-connection cabinets, splice cabinets and preinstalled modules. Naficon's cabinets 

are blue in color.  

 

NAF1000 

NAF1000 splice cabinets 

 The versions of the splice cabinets are as follows: 

stand-alone cabinets and wall-mounted cabinets. 

The cabinets include fixed stands for splice trays, 

except in the 400mm wide cabinet where frame for 

the stands can be turned. The cabinets are extreme-

ly easy to use. 

The table beside shows the Identification codes for 

different versions and supplies. There is NAF1000 

Splice cabinet FIXED 2000mm on the left. And on 

the right there is NAF1000 Splice cabinet 2200mm. 

NAF1000 cross-
connection cabinets 

There are two sizes of 

the cross-connection 

cabinets, 

600x300x2000mm and 

600x300x2200mm. The 

cabinets are available 

with all walls and doors 

attached or without 

some of the walls. The 

installment of a lock is 

also possible. 

NAF1000 Cross-connection cabinet 

Identification  

code 
Product 

7264185 NAF1000 2000mm 

7262395 NAF1000 2000mm w/o the rear wall 

7262396 NAF1000 2000mm w/o rear and side walls 

7262397 NAF1000 2000mm with the rear wall w/o side walls 

7262398 NAF1000 2000mm with  the rear wall + one side wall 

7262399 NAF1000 2000mm with one side wall 

 

7264177 NAF1000 2200mm  

7264351 NAF1000 2200mm w/o the rear wall 

7264352 NAF1000 2200mm w/o rear and side walls 

7264353 NAF1000 2200mm with the rear wall w/o side walls 

7264354 NAF1000 2200mm with  the rear wall + one side wall 

7264355 NAF1000 2200mm with one side wall 

NAF1000 Splice cabinets 

Identification  

code 
Product 

7264192 NAF1000 Splice cabinet 2000mm 3024 splices 

7264193 NAF1000 Splice cabinet 2200mm 3024 splices 

7264195 NAF1000 Splice cabinet 400mm wide 2016 splices 

7264197 NAF1000 wall-mounted splice cabinet 1152 splices 

7268618 NAF1000 Splice cabinet FIXED 2000mm 3312 splices 

7268464 NAF1000 Splice cabinet FIXED 2200mm 3312 splices 

NAF1000 splicing accessories 

Identification  

code 
Product 

7262196 splice tray holder cross-connection cabinet 

7264194 splice tray holder, splice cabinet 

7264196 splice tray holder narrow splice cabinet (400mm) 

7264145 Splice tray 48-f 

7264198 NAF1000 cabinet wall-mounting kit 

7269282 Splice tray 96-f 

Installation instructions 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000/naf1000-splice-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000/naf1000-cross-connection-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000/naf1000-cross-connection-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264185
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262395
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262396
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262397
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262398
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262399
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264177
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264351
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264352
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264353
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264354
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264355
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264192
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264193
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264195
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264197
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268618
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268464
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262196
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264194
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264196
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264145
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264198
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269282
https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions/installation-instructions
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NAF1000 Preinstalled modules 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable 

SC-APC 24-fibers 

Product code Product 

7264564 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 5m 

7264368 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 10m 

7269204 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7264369 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 20m 

7264815 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7264370 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7264371 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

NAF1000 modules are available for cross-connection cabinets. Modules can hold 12, 24 or 48 SC connectors, both SC-UPC and 

SC-APC are available. Modules are available with LC (UPC and APC) connectors as well, doubling the capacity. 

 

The module is equipped with ready assembled cable, in which connectors are preinstalled to the module and the other end is 

free for splicing. 

NAF1000 

NAF1000 Preinstalled modules 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable 

SC-UPC 24-fibers 

Product code Product 

7264299 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 5m 

7262041 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 10m 

7264162 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7262042 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 20m 

7264816 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7264163 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 30m 

7262043 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7262044 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

7269250 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 65m 

7269251 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 24SML 80m 

An installed NAF1000 Splice cabinet FIXED. 

The cables are brought in from the top. The 

splice trays are installed, starting from the 

top of the cabinet. 

Installation instructions 

NAF1000 preinstalled modules 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264564
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264368
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269204
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264369
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264815
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264370
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264371
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264299
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262041
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264162
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262042
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264816
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264163
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262043
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262044
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269250
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269251
https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions/installation-instructions
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000/naf1000-preinstalled-modules
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NAF1000 

SC-UPC 48-fibers 

7264297 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 5m 

7262045 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 10m 

7264164 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7262046 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 20m 

7264433 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7262194 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 30m 

7262047 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7262048 NAF1000 SC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

SC-APC 48-fibers 

7264566 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 5m 

7264372 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 10m 

7264407 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264373 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 20m 

7264567 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264374 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264375 NAF1000 SCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

NAF1000 

NAF1000 Preinstalled modules 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable 

LC-UPC 96-fibers 

Product code Product 

7263487 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 96SML 5m 

7263488 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 96SML 15m 

7263489 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 96SML 25m 

7263490 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 96SML 35m 

7263491 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 96SML 50m 

LC-APC 48-fibers 

7269327 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 5m 1U 

7263481 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 1U 

7263482 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 1U 

7263483 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 1U 

7263484 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 1U 

7269328 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 5m 2U 

7269413 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 2U 

LC-APC 96-fibers 

7269485 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 96SML 5m 2U 

7269414 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 96SML 15m 2U 

7269486 NAF1000 LCA/- HBBX 96SML 25m 2U 

NAF1000 Preinstalled modules 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable 

LC-UPC 24-fibers 

Product code Product 

7269252 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 5m 

7269253 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7269254 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7269255 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7269256 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

7269257 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 65m 

7269258 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 24SML 80m 

LC-UPC 48-fibers 

Product code Product 

7269259 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 5m 

7269260 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7269261 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7269262 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7269263 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

7269264 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 65m 

7269265 NAF1000 LC/- HBBX 48SML 80m 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf1000
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264297
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262045
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264164
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262046
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264433
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262194
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262047
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262048
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264566
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264372
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264407
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264373
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264567
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264374
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264375
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263487
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263488
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263489
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263490
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263491
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269327
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263481
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263482
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263483
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263484
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269328
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269413
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269485/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269414
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269486
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269252
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269253
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269254
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269255
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269256
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269257
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269258
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269259
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269260
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269261
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269262
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269263
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269264
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269265
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NAF1000 

NAF1000 splitter modules 

NAF1000 splitter modules 

SC-APC  

Product code Product 

7268310 1x4  SCA SPLITTER MODULE/NAF1000 

7264440 1x8  SCA SPLITTER MODULE/NAF1000 

7264441 1x16 SCA SPLITTER MODULE/NAF1000 

7262135 1x32 SCA SPLITTER MODULE/NAF1000 

7262136 1x64 SCA SPLITTER MODULE/NAF1000 

7269314 NAF1000 8 x 1:4 SCA  

7269315 NAF1000 16 x PON-WDM SCA  

7263473 NAF1000 16 x OADM SCA  

7269335 NAF1000 16 x 1:2 SCA 

LC-APC  

7263406 1x32 LCA SPLITTER PANEL/NAF1000 

7263221 Päätemoduuli 1x32 LCA 

7269321 Päätemoduuli 1x16 LCA 

7269322 Päätemoduuli 1x8 LCA 

7269323 Päätemoduuli 1x4 LCA 

7269325 Päätekehikko NAF1000 Splitter 

Below are the identification codes for the splitter modules in stock.  

Splitter modules are also available for NAF1000 system, with preinstalled SC-APC or LC-APC splitters. Also GPON and XGS-PON 

modules are available within the NAF1000 frame. 

NAF1000-mechanics have identification codes for terminal 

modules (päätemoduuli) with LC/APC connectors. The 

module fits into a frame (Päätekehikko NAF1000 Splitter) 

which can be directly installed into a NAF1000 cross-

connection cabinet.  

NAF1000 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf1000
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000/naf1000-splitter-modules
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268310
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264440
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264441
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262135
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262136
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269314
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269315
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263473
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269335
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263406
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263221
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269321
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269322
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269323
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269325
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/naf1000
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YJT and ODF 3x8 / 4x6 

YJT 

YJT is frame with the same pitch as it is with LSA bar. The casing that fits into this frame is cal-

led “liitinlevy” or LL. These casings are available empty, with pigtails or with cables. The con-

nectors can be either SC or LC, both UPC and APC. The smallest casing can hold 1-12 SC or 1-

24 LC connectors, taking three pitches of space. The largest casing can hold 48 SC or 96 LC 

connectors taking 12 pitches of space. The cable used in LL-products is either thin black 

(HBBX) or slightly thicker orange (FZOMSU-SD or FZMSU) indoor-/outdoor cable.  

There is a pull-relief beside every 12 SC / 24 LC connectors on the right side of the casing. Under-

neath every adapter there is a place for notations.  

The length of the pigtails in LL-casings are 3.5 m and the pigtails are inside a protective tube in a 

matter that each tube contains six pigtails in six different colours. The length of the tube is 2 m.  

In these products we have certain lengths in stock as well. The 

identification codes for these products can be found in a table at 

the end of the page. Other lengths are also available with flexible 

schedule.  

Splitters can be preinstalled into LL-casings as well. With SC con-

nectors 1:32 splitter is the largest one that fits and with LC con-

nectors it is 1:64. All the splitters do not have identification co-

des, for more information please contact us!  

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/yjt-and-odf-3x8--4x6
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/yjt-and-odf-3x8--4x6
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LL YJT 

Casings, LL with  pigtails and splitters 

Product code Product 

7264118 LL-kotelo matala 24LC 

7264119 LL-kotelo korkea 48LC 

7269490 Avoliitinlevy 24 LC 

7269491 Avoliitinlevy 12 RJ45 

SC-UPC 

7264123 LL YJT SC/- 12SMT 3.5m 

7264124 LL YJT SC/- 24SMT 3.5m 

7268642 LL YJT SC/- 48SMT 3.5m 

SC-APC 

7264266 LL YJT SCA/- 12SMT 3.5m 

7264269 LL YJT SCA/- 24SMT 3.5m 

7268643 LL YJT SCA/- 48SMT 3.5m 

LC-UPC 

7264328 LL YJT LC/- 12SMT 3.5m 

7264329 LL YJT LC/- 24SMT 3.5m 

7268644 LL YJT LC/- 48SMT 3.5m 

LC-APC 

7268645 LL YJT LCA/- 12SMT 3.5m 

7268646 LL YJT LCA/- 24SMT 3.5m 

7268647 LL YJT LCA/- 48SMT 3.5m 

Splitters 

7263141 LL YJT 1X2 SCA 

7263142 LL YJT 1X4 SCA 

7263143 LL YJT 1X8 SCA 

YJT and ODF 3x8 / 4x6 

LL YJT 

FZOMSU-SD indoor-outdoor cable (orange) 

Product code Product 

SC-UPC 

7264133 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 15m 

7264134 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 25m 

7264135 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 35m 

7264136 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 50m 

7264129 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 15m 

7264130 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 25m 

7264131 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 35m 

7264132 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 50m 

7268648 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 15m 

7268649 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 25m 

7268650 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 35m 

7268651 LL YJT SC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 50m 

SC-APC 

7268652 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 15m 

7268653 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 25m 

7268654 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 35m 

7268655 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 50m 

7268656 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 15m 

7268657 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 25m 

7268658 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 35m 

7268659 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 50m 

7268660 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 15m 

7268661 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 25m 

7268662 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 35m 

7268663 LL YJT SCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 50m 

LL YJT 

FZOMSU-SD indoor-outdoor cable (orange) 

Product code Product 

LC-UPC 

7264343 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 15m 

7264344 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 25m 

7264345 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 35m 

7264346 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 50m 

7264335 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 15m 

7264336 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 25m 

7264337 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 35m 

7264338 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 50m 

7264339 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 15m 

7264340 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 25m 

7264341 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 35m 

7264342 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 50m 

7268664 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 15m 

7268665 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 25m 

7268666 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 35m 

7268667 LL YJT LC/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 50m 

LC-APC 

7268668 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 15m 

7268669 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 25m 

7268670 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 35m 

7268671 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  12SML 50m 

7268672 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 15m 

7268673 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 25m 

7268674 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 35m 

7268675 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  24SML 50m 

7268676 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 15m 

7268677 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 25m 

7268678 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 35m 

7268679 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  48SML 50m 

7268680 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 15m 

7268681 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 25m 

7268682 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 35m 

7268683 LL YJT LCA/- FZOMSU-SD  96SML 50m 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264118
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264119
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269490
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269491/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264123
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264124
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268642
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264266
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264269
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268643
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264328
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264329
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268644
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268645
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268646
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268647
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263141
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263142
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263143
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/yjt-and-odf-3x8--4x6
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264133
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264134
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264135
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264136
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264129
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264130
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264131
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264132
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268648
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268649
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268650
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268651
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268652
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268653
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268654
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268655
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268656
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268657
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268658
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268659
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268660
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268661
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268662
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268663
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264343
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264344
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264345
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264346
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264335
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264336
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264337
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264338
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264339
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264340
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264341
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264342
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268664
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268665
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268666
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268667
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268668
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268669
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268670
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268671
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268672
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268673
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268674
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268675
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268676
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268677
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268678
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268679
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268680
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268681
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268682
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268683
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YJT and ODF 3x8 / 4x6 

LL YJT 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable (black) 

Product code Product 

SC-UPC 

7268684 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7268685 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7268686 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7268687 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7264484 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7264485 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7264486 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7264487 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

7264488 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264489 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264490 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264491 LL YJT  SC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

SC-APC 

7268688 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7268689 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7268690 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7268691 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7268692 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7268693 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7268694 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7268695 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

7268696 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7268697 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7268698 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7268699 LL YJT  SCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

LL YJT 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable (black) 

Product code Product 

LC-UPC 

7268359 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7268400 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7268401 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7268402 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7264476 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7264477 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7264478 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7264479 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

7264480 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264481 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264482 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264483 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

7268403 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 96SML 15m 

7268404 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 96SML 25m 

7268405 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 96SML 35m 

7268406 LL YJT  LC/- HBBX 96SML 50m 

LC-APC 

7268407 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7268408 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7268409 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7268410 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7268411 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7268412 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7268413 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7268414 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

7268415 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7268416 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7268417 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7268418 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

7268419 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 96SML 15m 

7268420 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 96SML 25m 

7268421 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 96SML 35m 

7268422 LL YJT  LCA/- HBBX 96SML 50m 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/yjt-and-odf-3x8--4x6
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268684
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268685
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268686
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268687
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264484
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264485
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264486
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264487
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264488
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264489
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264490
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264491
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268688
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268689
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268690
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268691
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268692
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268693
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268694
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268695
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268696
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268697
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268698
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268699
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268359
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268400
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268401
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268402
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264476
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264477
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264478
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264479
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264480
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264481
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264482
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264483
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268403
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268404
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268405
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268406
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268407
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268408
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268409
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268410
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268411
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268412
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268413
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268414
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268415
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268416
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268417
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268418
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268419
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268420
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268421
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268422
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ODF 4X6 

FZOMSU-SD indoor-outdoor cable (orange) 

Product code Product 

SC-UPC 

7262091 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 15m 

7262092 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 25m 

7262093 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 35m 

7262094 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 50m 

7262100 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7262101 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 25m 

7262102 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 35m 

7262103 ODF SC 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 50m 

SC-APC 

7268389 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 15m 

7268390 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 25m 

7268391 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 35m 

7268392 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 50m 

7268397 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7268398 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 25m 

7268399 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 35m 

7268621 ODF SCA 4x6/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 50m 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable (black) 

Product code Product 

SC-UPC 

7262067 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7262068 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7262069 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7262070 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7262075 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7262076 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7262077 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7262078 ODF SC 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

SC-APC 

7268630 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7268631 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7268632 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7268633 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7268638 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7268639 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7268640 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7268641 ODF SCA 4x6/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

ODF 3X16 

FZOMSU-SD indoor-outdoor cable (orange) 

Product code Product 

LC-UPC 

7264308 ODF 3x16 LC/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 15m 

7264309 ODF 3x16 LC/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 25m 

7264310 ODF 3x16 LC/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 35m 

7264311 ODF 3x16 LC/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 50m 

                                       LC-APC 

7268622 ODF 3x16 LCA/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 15m 

7268623 ODF 3x16 LCA/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 25m 

7268624 ODF 3x16 LCA/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 35m 

7268625 ODF 3x16 LCA/- FZOMSU-SD 48SML 50m 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable (black) 

Product code Product 

LC-UPC 

7264262 ODF 3x16 LC/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264263 ODF 3x16 LC/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264264 ODF 3x16 LC/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264265 ODF 3x16 LC/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

LC-APC 

7264500 ODF 3x16 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 15m 

7264501 ODF 3x16 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 25m 

7264502 ODF 3x16 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 35m 

7264503 ODF 3x16 LCA/- HBBX 48SML 50m 

YJT and ODF 3x8 / 4x6 

ODF 3x8 / 4x6 / 3x16 

We manufacture preinstalled casings for TT-192 (3x8) and TT-120 (4x6) frames. The casings can be preinstalled with pigtails, 

cables or splitters. The maximum number of connectors in the casing is 24 with SC connectors and 

48 with LC connectors. 

LC connectors can only be installed into TT-192 frame with its own front frame (ODF 3x16). That is 

due to lack of space in 3x8 casing for LC connectors trigger to work properly. 

ODF 3X8 

FZOMSU-SD indoor-outdoor cable (orange) 

Product code Product 

SC-UPC 

7262087 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 15m 

7262088 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 25m 

7262089 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 35m 

7264495 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 50m 

7262095 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7262096 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 25m 

7262097 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 35m 

7262098 ODF SC 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 50m 

SC-APC 

7268385 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 15m 

7268386 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 25m 

7268387 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 35m 

7268388 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 12SML 50m 

7268393 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 15m 

7268394 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 25m 

7268395 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 35m 

7268396 ODF SCA 3x8/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 50m 

HBBX indoor-outdoor cable (black) 

Product code Product 

SC-UPC 

7262063 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7262064 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7262065 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7262066 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7262071 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7262072 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7262073 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7262074 ODF SC 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

SC-APC 

7268626 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 15m 

7268627 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 25m 

7268628 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 35m 

7268629 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 12SML 50m 

7268634 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 15m 

7268635 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 25m 

7268636 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 35m 

7268637 ODF SCA 3x8/- HBBX 24SML 50m 

The same cables are used in ODF 3x8 

and 4x6 casings as it is with LL-casings. 

The cables and lengths in stock are lis-

ted below in the tables as well as Pro-

duct codes and Product names. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262091
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262092
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262093
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262094
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262100
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262101
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262102
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262103
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268389
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268390
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268391
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268392
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268397
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268398
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268399
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268621
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262067
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262068
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262069
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262070
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262075
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262076
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262077
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262078
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268630
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268631
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268632
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268633
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268638
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268639
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268640
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268641
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264308
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264309
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264310
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264311
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268622
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268623
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268624
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268625
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264262
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264263
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264264
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264265
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264500
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264501
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264502
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264503
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/yjt-and-odf-3x8--4x6
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/odfs/yjt-and-odf-3x8--4x6
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262087
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262088
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262089
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264495
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262095
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262096
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262097
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262098
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268385
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268386
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268387
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268388
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268393
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268394
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268395
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268396
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262063
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262064
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262065
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262066
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262071
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262072
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262073
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262074
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268626
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268627
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268628
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268629
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268634
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268635
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268636
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268637
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Splitters 

We have PLC splitters in stock both with connectors (SCA and LCA) and without connectors. Uninstalled splitters without con-

nectors have 250 µm tails and their length is 1.5m. Splitters with connectors are generally with 900 µm fibers. The ratios are 

from 1x2 to 1x64 and from 2x2 to 2x32. The specs can be found here. Via us you can also purchase splitters with two inputs. 

Our 19” panel is designed with this option in mind.  

Beneath are the identification codes for the splitters in stock. For more information on preinstalled splitters, you can find on 

the pages dedicated for different types of casings.  

PLC Splitters 

1xN 

Product code Product 

                                        Without connectors  

7262635 PLC Splitter 1x2  

7262298 PLC Splitter 1x4  

7262299 PLC Splitter 1x8  

7269026 PLC Splitter 1x8 3.5m  

7262392 PLC Splitter 1x16  

7269027 PLC Splitter 1x16 3.5m  

7262393 PLC Splitter 1x32  

7262394 PLC Splitter 1x64 

7263511 Jatkoslevykotelo 1:2 

7269316 Jatkoslevykotelo 1:16 

7269317 Jatkoslevykotelo 1:32 

SC-APC 

7262643 PLC Splitter 1x2 SCA 

7264098 PLC Splitter 1x4 SCA 

7264099 PLC Splitter 1x8 SCA 

7264294 PLC Splitter 1x16 SCA 

7264295 PLC Splitter 1x32 SCA 

7262634 PLC Splitter 1x64 SCA 

LC-APC 

7262632 PLC Splitter 1x2 LCA 

7262139 PLC Splitter 1x4 LCA 

7262198 PLC Splitter 1x8 LCA 

7262199 PLC Splitter 1x16 LCA 

7262799 PLC Splitter 1x32 LCA 

7262633 PLC Splitter 1x64 LCA 

7269462 Splitter module 1:4 LCA 2mm  

7269472 Splitter module 1:8 LCA 2mm  

7269464 Splitter module 1:16 LCA 2mm  

Splitters, CWDM, GPON... 

PLC Splitters 

2xN 

Product code Product 

                                        Without connectors  

7268423 PLC Splitter 2x2 

7262636 PLC Splitter 2x4  

7262637 PLC Splitter 2x8  

7262638 PLC Splitter 2x16  

7262639 PLC Splitter 2x32  

SC-APC 

7262640 PLC Splitter 2x4 SCA 

7262641 PLC Splitter 2x8 SCA 

7262642 PLC Splitter 2x16 SCA 

7268304 PLC Splitter 2x32 SCA 

LC-APC 

7268305 PLC Splitter 2x4 LCA 

7268306 PLC Splitter 2x8 LCA 

7268307 PLC Splitter 2x16 LCA 

7268308 PLC Splitter 2x32 LCA 

LC-APC 

7263500 Splitter box 1:4 LCA 

7263501 Splitter box 1:8 LCA 

7263502 Splitter box 1:16 LCA 

7263503 Splitter box 12LCA/MPO 

19” 

NAF1000 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators/splitters
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262635
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262298
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262299
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269026
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262392
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269027
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262393
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262394
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263511
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269316
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269317
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262643
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264098
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264099
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264294
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264295
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262634
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262632
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262139
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262198
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262199
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262799
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262633
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269462
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269472
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269464/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268423
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262636
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262637
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262638
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262639
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262640
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262641
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262642
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268304
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268305
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268306
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268307
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268308
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263500
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263501
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263502
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263503
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Splitters, CWDM, GPON... 

CWDM 

In fiber-optic communications, wavelength-division multiplexing (WDM) is a technology which multiplexes several optical car-

rier signals onto a single optical fiber by using different wavelengths (i.e., colours) of laser light. This technique enables bidirec-

tional communications over one strand of fiber or fiber pair, as well as multiplication of capacity. CWDM enables the use of 

more channels than regular WDM. The most common CWDM modules are 8 + 1 + monitoring and 4 + 1 + monitoring. Monito-

ring means that 1–3% of one fiber is used for testing if necessary.  

Regularly the window for each channel is 20nm. If there is a need for narrower windows, those can be acquired.  

+1 means the channel for 1310nm wavelength, in which the window is usually wider i.e. 40nm. The wavelengths used are ac-

cording to ITU G.694.2 standard between 1270nm and 1610nm. +2 means that both 1310nm and 1550nm channels are wider.  

 

Technical data can be found via the link.  

Module that contains both MUX and DEMUX is called a terminal. The picture bellow gives you an insight. The same module is 

used for both 5ch and 9ch modules.  

Two of these modules can be fitted into the same frame, which can be installed into 19” rack. The 

height is 1U. A frame for NAF1000 mechanics is also available. It fits one module.  

CWDM and WDM  

Product Product 

Without connectors 

7416000 HWDM 1310/1550 ilman liittimiä 

 

7416001 4+1ch CWDM  ilman liittimiä 

7416002 8+1ch CWDM  ilman liittimiä 

CWDM 9.5” moduulit 

7416012 Frame 1U 19” (CWDM) 

7416013 Frame NAF1000 (CWDM) 

7416005 Päätemoduuli CWDM 4+1+mon. SC 

7416006 Päätemoduuli CWDM 8+1+mon. SC 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators/cwdm
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416000
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416001
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416002
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416012
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416013
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416005
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7416006
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PON-WDM  

Product code Product 

7269291 PON SCA PANEELI 19” 

7263116 JAKAJAPANEELI 16 PON-WDM SCA 

7269313 Paneeli 19” 16 x PON-WDM SCA 

7269315 NAF1000 16xPON-WDM SCA 

7269020 PON-WDM SCA 

PON-WDM and OADM 

We keep also PON-WDMs in stock, which are needed to build GPON-networks. Those can be installed into NAF1000 casings, 

19” panels and into other casings as well.  The 1550 OADM (Optical Add/Drop Multiplexer), on the other hand, is suitable for 

GPON, XGS-PON and NG-PON2 networks to separate the wavelength of cable TV from other data traffic. The OADM has a nar-

row 1550nm (±7.5nm) window, which allows to add or remove the wavelength in question. GPON and XGS-PON use different 

wavelengths. XGS-PON uses a longer wavelength (1577 nm) in the  downstream direction compared to GPON (1490 nm). In the 

upstream direction, XGS-PON, on the other hand, uses a shorter wavelength (1270 nm) compared to GPON (1310 nm). It 

means that the traditional PON-WDMs used in GPON networks (1310/1490 + 1550 nm) do not work in XGS-PON networks . 

The picture above shows a 19" panel with 32 PON-WDMs  with 1550 nm port sspliced on a 1:32 splitter. The connectors are 

SC/APC. Technical information about PON-WDM and OADM can be found in the Specs section of the product catalog. 

OADM  

Product code Product 

7263405 JAKAJAPANEELI 16x OADM SCA 

7269021 1550 OADM SCA 

7263473 NAF1000 16x OADM SCA 

Splitters, CWDM, GPON... 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269291
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263116
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269313
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269315
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269020
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators/pon-wdm-and-oadm
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263405
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269021
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263473
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators
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Attenuators 

Sometimes there is a need to use passive attenuator to suppress the power. For this purpose, adapter attenuators are com-

monly used. They are inserted directly into adapter and connector is inserted into the attenuator.  1-5 dB attenuators are com-

monly used in decibel increments. From 5 dB upwards, the attenuation interval is 5 dB.  

Adapter attenuatorsSC-APC 

Product code Product 

7262616 SCA/SCA attenuator -1dB 

7262617 SCA/SCA attenuator -2dB 

7262618 SCA/SCA attenuator -3dB 

7262619 SCA/SCA attenuator -4dB 

7262620 SCA/SCA attenuator -5dB 

7262621 SCA/SCA attenuator -10dB 

7262622 SCA/SCA attenuator -15dB 

7262623 SCA/SCA attenuator -20dB 

 Adapter attenuators LC-UPC 

Product code Product 

7262600 LC/LC attenuator -1dB 

7262601 LC/LC attenuator -2dB 

7262602 LC/LC attenuator -3dB 

7262603 LC/LC attenuator -4dB 

7262604 LC/LC attenuator -5dB 

7262605 LC/LC attenuator -10dB 

7262606 LC/LC attenuator -15dB 

7262607 LC/LC attenuator -20dB 

Adapter attenuators LC-APC 

Product code Product 

7269012 LCA/LCA attenuator -1dB 

7269013 LCA/LCA attenuator -3dB 

7269014 LCA/LCA attenuator -5dB 

7269015 LCA/LCA attenuator -10dB 

7269016 LCA/LCA attenuator -15dB 

Adapter attenuators FC-APC 

Product code Product 

7262624 FCA/FCA attenuator -1dB 

7262625 FCA/FCA attenuator -2dB 

7262626 FCA/FCA attenuator -3dB 

7262627 FCA/FCA attenuator -4dB 

7262628 FCA/FCA attenuator -5dB 

7262629 FCA/FCA attenuator -10dB 

7262630 FCA/FCA attenuator -15dB 

7262631 FCA/FCA attenuator -20dB 

Adapter attenuators SC-UPC 

Product code Product 

7262608 SC/SC attenuator -1dB 

7262609 SC/SC attenuator -2dB 

7262610 SC/SC attenuator -3dB 

7262611 SC/SC attenuator -4dB 

7262612 SC/SC attenuator -5dB 

7262613 SC/SC attenuator -10dB 

7262614 SC/SC attenuator -15dB 

7262615 SC/SC attenuator -20dB 

Splitters, CWDM, GPON... 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators/attenuators
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262616
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262617
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262618
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262619
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262620
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262621
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262622
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262623
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262600
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262601
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262602
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262603
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262604
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262605
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262606
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262607
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269012
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269013
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269014
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269015
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269016
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262624
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262625
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262626
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262627
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262628
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262629
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262630
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262631
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262608
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262609
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262610
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262611
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262612
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262613
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262614
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262615
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/splitters-cwdm-pon-wdm-and-attenuators
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FTTH and termination boxes 

FTTH and termination boxes 

NAF SPK kuiturasia 

NAF SPK kuituboksi 

Fiber-To-The-Home (FTTH) 

The ever-growing need for communication sets harder and harder requirements for telecommunication services. The most 

reliable way to ensure that there is enough bandwidth and stability in the network for end-users, is to use optical fibers. 

Naficon provides excellent solutions for building such a network. 

Termination boxes for premises 

In our selection you can find both metallic and plastic termination boxes to be installed inside the premises. The boxes are 

available empty, with pigtails preinstalled or with a white indoor-/outdoor cable (FTMSU) preinstalled. The length of the cable 

can be customized to needs, but the length in stock is 5, 15 and 30m. 

Plastic Termination Boxes 

• Identification code 7264899 

• Plastic indoor termination box for 2 to 4 fibers 

• External dimensions 115x85x20mm (HxWxD) 

• Colour is white 

• Alternatives for adapters: SC duplex / LC quattro. There are 

also similar casings available for SC simplex / LC duplex on 

request. 

• Inlet for cables are located on both sides and in the front 

• There is a turning see-through cover protecting adapters and 

patch cords 

• Identification code 7263182 

• External dimensions 105x82x24mm (HxWxD) 

• Inlet for cables from above or below 

• Plastic indoor termination box for 2 (SC) to 4 (LC) fibers 

• There is a possibility to install 2 SC-simplex or LC-duplex adap-

ters 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264899
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263182
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NAF SPK pohjalevy 

NAF SPK kuiturasia leveä 

• Identification code 7268301 

• Plastic indoor termination box 

• External dimensions 80x120x20mm (HxWxD) 

• Colour is white 

• There is a possibility to install 1 or 2 SC-simplex or LC-duplex 

adapters, 1 or 2 SC-duplex or LC-quattro adapters 

• Inlets for cables are located on both 

sides and in the front FTTH and termination boxes 

NAF SPK LCA/- 4SMT 

• Identification code 7269284 

• 7264899 ja 7263182 compatible mounting plate. 

• The box is fixed from the bottom to the mounting plate during 

installation, after which the wall mounting can be done from 

the outside. Reduces installation accidents on fibers. 

• Height 6,8 mm 

• After the fibers are installed into the box, either spliced or 

preinstalled, there is no need to open the cover when 

attaching the box to the wall.  

• Identification code 7268303 

• Plastic indoor termination box with 4 LC-APC SM pigtails preinstal-

led. 

• Casings Identification code is 7264899 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268301
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269284
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264899
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263182
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268303
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NAF SPK LCA/- 4SMT 

NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 5m 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7268302 

• Plastic indoor termination box with 4 LC-APC SM pigtails preinstal-

led. 

• Casings Identification code is 7268301 

• Identification code 7263220 

• Plastic indoor termination box with 1 SC-APC connector 

preinstalled. The connector is ready-assebled to a 5m indoor-

outdoor cable. 

• External dimensions 115x85x20mm (HxWxD) 

• Colour is white 

• Inlets for cables are located on both sides and in the front 

• There is a turning see-through cover protecting adapters and 

patch cords. 

• The cable is white with 4 SM fibers. For indoor-outdoor use 

(LSZH). 

• The three unused fibers are uncut inside the box. 

• Available in any length. 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268302
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263220
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NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m 

Product code Product 

CONNECTORS SC-APC 

WITH PIGTAILS 

7268342 NAF SPK SCA/- 2SMT 1.5m 

WITH PREINSTALLED CABLES 

7263220 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 5m 

7263526 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 7m 

7263446 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 15m 

7263447 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 30m 

 

7269295 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 10m 

7264893 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m 

7268358 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 60m 

 

7264890 NAF SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m leveä 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7264893 

• Plastic indoor termination box (7264899)  with 2 SC-APC con-

nectors preinstalled. The connectors are ready-assebled to a 

30m indoor-outdoor cable. 

• External dimensions 115x85x20mm (HxWxD) 

• Colour is white 

• Inlets for cables are located on both sides and in the front 

• There is a turning see-through cover protecting adapters and 

patch cords. 

• The cable is white with 4 SM fibers. For indoor-outdoor use 

(LSZH). 

• The two unused fibers are uncut inside the box. 

• Available in any length. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268342
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263220
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263526
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263446
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263447
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269295
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264893
7268358
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264890
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264893
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Product code Product 

CONNECTORS LC-UPC 

WITH PREINSTALLED CABLES  

7263209 NAF SPK LC/- FTMSU 2SMT 10m 

7263178 NAF SPK LC/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m 

7263232 NAF SPK LC/- FTMSU 2SMT 50m 

Product code Product 

CONNECTORS LC-APC 

WITH PIGTAILS  

7268302 NAF SPK LCA/- 4SMT 1.5m leveä 

7268303 NAF SPK LCA/- 4SMT 1.5m  

WITH PREINSTALLED CABLES  

7263448 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 15m 

7263449 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 1SMT 30m 

 

7263244 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 10m 

7268341 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 25m 

7264892 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m 

7269320 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 60m 

 

7263318 NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 4SMT 30m 

NAF SPK LCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7264892 

• Plastic indoor termination box with 2 LC-APC connectors 

preinstalled. The connectors are ready-assebled to a 30m in-

door-outdoor cable. 

• External dimensions 115x85x20mm (HxWxD) 

• Colour is white 

• Inlets for cables are located on both sides and in the front 

• There is a turning see-through cover protecting adapters and 

patch cords. 

• The cable is white with 4 SM fibers. For indoor-outdoor use 

(LSZH). 

• The two unused fibers are uncut inside the box. 

• Available in any length. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263209
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263178
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263232
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268302
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268303
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263448/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263449
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263244
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268341
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264892
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269320
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263318
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264892
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Product code Product 

SC-APC 

7268496 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 20m 

7268497 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 25m 

7268498 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 30m 

7268499 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 35m 

7263103 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 40m 

7263102 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 45m 

7263100 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 50m 

7263101 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 55m 

NAF SPK SC+SCA/- FTMSU 4SMT 30m 

Product code Product 

LC-APC 

7268488 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 20m 

7268489 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 25m 

7268490 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 30m 

7268491 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 35m 

7268492 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 40m 

7268493 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 45m 

7268494 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 50m 

7268495 Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45/- C6UTP+4SMT HF 55m 

Hb-rasia 4LCA+RJ45 Hb-rasia 4SCA+RJ45 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7268336 

• Plastic indoor termination box (7263182) with 1 SC-UPC con-

nector and 1 SC-APC connector preinstalled. The connectors 

are ready-assebled to a 30m indoor-outdoor cable. 

• The cable is white with 4 SM fibers. For indoor-outdoor use 

(LSZH). 

• The two unused fibers are uncut inside the box. 

• Available in any length. 

FIBER+CAT6 READY ASEMBELED CABLES 

• Plastic indoor temination box with pre-installed hybrid cable.  

• There are four single mode fibers and one unshielded Cat6 

copper cable in the hybrid cable.   

• There are 4 APC connectors and 1 terminated RJ45 keystone 

connector preinstalled.   

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268496
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268497
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268498
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268499
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263103
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263102
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263100
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263101
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268488
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268489
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268490
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268491
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268492
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268493
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268494
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268495
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268336
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NAF 6 SCA/- FTMSU 6SMT 30m 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code  7263174 

• Plastic indoor termination box with 6 SC-APC connectors 

preinstalled. The connectors are ready-assebled to a 30m in-

door-outdoor cable. 

• Mounting options both inside and outside the box. 

 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263174
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PK LC/- FZOMSU-SD 24SML 30m 

Minipaneli LCA/- HBBX 24SML 5m 

• Identification code 7269329 

• A preinstalled module that is attached with hooks to a splice tray holder. Ready 

made indoor- outdoor cable with 24 SM fibers and LC/APC connectors. The 

other end is without connectors. Length 5m.  

FTTH and termination boxes 

Metallic Termination Boxes 

• Identification code 7263320 

• Termination box with pre-installed 24-fibre indoor-outdoor cable with LC/UPC connectors, 

length 30m. One end is without connectors. 

• External dimensions of the casing: 260x110x44mm, (HxWxD)  

NAF telecom box 

• Identification code 7263493 

• External dimensions  18 x 120 x 115 mm, HxWxD 

• Metallic indoor termination box, which is white in colour. 

• Inside the case, adapter slots on two sides. Size of adapter slots: SC-duplex / LC- quadruplex. 

• There are two entry points for the cable. 

• Screw fastening 

• The product is suitable for installation according to Traficom's internal network regulation 

M65. 

• Also available with preinstalled pigtails or tail cable 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269329
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263320
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263493
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NAF Talopäätekotelo 

NAF jatkoskotelo FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7264840 

• External dimensions 140x120x40mm (HxWxD) 

• Metallic indoor termination box 

• Shielded inside the box you can find places for adapters, 4 SC-

simplex or LC-duplex 

• Cable inlets are located at the bottom (2) and at the top and at 

the rear.  

• The package includes: The box with adapter and grounding 

plates, one cable gland M20, splice holder for 12 fibers, one 

rubber grommet and cable ties and screws to lock the cable in 

place 

• At the bottom and on the right side there are grooves for 

patch cords 

• Can be used as a splice closure when adapter-plate is remo-

ved. The identification code for such a splice closure is 

7264858 

• Identification code 7264858 

• External dimensions 140x120x40mm (HxWxD) 

• Metallic indoor splice closure with capasity for 24 splices. 

• The package includes: grounding plate, two cable glands M20, 

two splice holders for 12 fibers, cable ties and screws to lock 

the cable in place 

 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264840
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264858
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NAF Päätekotelo 2/4 

NAF Päätekotelo 4/8 

• Identification code 7264874 

• External dimensions 100x100x40mm (HxWxD) 

• Metallic indoor termination box with adapter slots at the 

bottom for four SC-simplex or LC-duplex adapters 

• Cable inlet at the bottom or at the rear 

• The package includes: The box with grounding plates, one 

cable gland M20, splice holder for 12 fibers, screws to lock 

the cable in place and fiber guides. 

• The colour is white  
FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7269276 

• External dimensions 100x100x40mm (HxWxD) 

• Metallic indoor termination box with adapter slots at the 

bottom for two SC or four LC connectors. 

• Cable inlet is at the rear of the enclosure. Only for metal-free 

cables, since there is no grounding plate. 

• The package includes: Spliice holder for 12 fibers and cable 

ties to lock the cable in place. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264874
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269276
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NAF Päätekotelo 6/12 

NAF Päätekotelo 12/24 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7269277 

• External dimensions 140x145x40mm, (HxWxD) 

• Metallic indoor termination box with adapter slots at the 

bottom for six SC-simplex or LC-duplex adapters 

• Two cable inputs at the bottom, one at the top and one 

at the rear 

• There are securing loops for attaching more rigid cables 

at the rear 

• The package includes: The box with grounding plates, 

one cable gland M20, splice holder for 12 fibers, one 

rubber grommet and cable ties and screws to lock the 

cable in place. 

• Can be used as a splice closure 

• Colour white 

• Identification code 7269278 

• External dimensions 142x137x52mm, (HxWxD)  

• Metallic indoor termination box with adapter slots for six SC-

duplex or LC-quadruplex adapters on two sides 

• Two cable inputs at the bottom 

• The package includes: The box with grounding plates, one cab-

le gland M25, splice holder for 12 fibers and splice holder for 

24 fibers, one rubber grommet, grounding plate and cable ties 

and screws to lock the cable in place. Fiber guides and six co-

ver plugs for SC-duplex apertures. 

• Can be used as a splice closure 

• Colour white 

• DIN-rail holder is available as an accessory 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269277
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269278
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FTTH and termination boxes 

As it was said earlier, all these termination boxes are available with preinstalled pigtails or with preinstalled cables. Below are 

the  identification codes and names for preinstalled metallic termination boxes.  

TERMINATION BOXES 

Metallic 

Identification 

code 
Product 

7264895 NAF 2 SC talopäätekotelo 

7269484 NAF 1 SCA talopäätekotelo 

7264888 NAF 2 SCA talopäätekotelo 

7264889 NAF 2 LCA talopäätekotelo 

7264896 NAF SC+SCA talopäätekotelo 

 

7263317 NAF päätekotelo 4/8 2SC 

7264875 NAF päätekotelo 4/8 2SCA 

7268481 NAF päätekotelo 4/8 4SCA 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264895
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269484/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264888
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264889
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264896
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263317
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264875
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268481
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NAF PK 16SC 

FTTH and termination boxes 

• Empty termination box with adapter slots for eight SC-

duplex adapters or eight SC-simplex adapters. 

• External dimensions 202x150x56mm, HxWxD 

• Metal housing for indoor installations 

• There are two inputs for cables at the bottom of the ca-

sing. 

• In the lower center part of the casing, there is a grom-

met for patch cords. 

• In addition to the housing, the package includes two 

bushings M25, a fiber joint protection holder for 24 

fibers, screws for cable fastening, a ground arc bracket 

and 2 grounding connectors. 

• A case that is delivered without a lock but can be fitted 

with e.g. a Abloy CL100 lock, has an identification code 

7263528. 

• An enclosure in which so-called coin lock is pre-installed 

has an identification code 7263529. 

• Can also be used as a splice closure. 

• Removable adapter plate, the case comes with both 

simplex and duplex adapter plates. 

• Colour RAL7035 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263528/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263529/
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FTTH and termination boxes 

NAF PK 16SC 

• Empty termination box with adapter slots for 12 SC-duplex adap-

ters or 12 SC-simplex adapters. 

• External dimensions 228x242x56mm, HxWxD 

• Metal housing for indoor installations. 

• There are two inputs for cables at the bottom of the casing. 

• In the lower right corner of the casing, there is a grommet for 

patch cords. 

• In addition to the housing, the package includes two bushings 

M25, a fiber joint protection holder for 24 fibers, screws for cable 

fastening, a ground arc bracket and 2 grounding connectors. 

• A case that is delivered without a lock but can be fitted with e.g. 

a  Abloy CL100 lock, the identification code is 7263530. 

• An enclosure in which so-called coin lock is pre-installed has an 

identification code 7263530. 

• A case that is delivered without a lock but can be fitted with e.g. 

a  Abloy CL100 lock, the identification code is 7263531. 

• Can also be used as a splice closure. 

• Removable adapter plate, the case comes with both simplex and 

duplex adapter plates. 

• Colour RAL7035 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263530
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263531
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NAF ulkopäätekotelo 

NAF ulkopäätekotelo adap.levy 

FTTH and termination boxes 

Outdoor boxes 

• Identification code 7264872 

• External dimensions 176x126x76mm (HxWxD) 

• Plastic splice closure 

• The purpose of this casing is to allow cable type to be chan-

ged to another, for example direct buried cable to an indoor-/

outdoor cable 

• IP67 

• The colour is gray 

• The basic package includes: Grounding plate installed in pla-

ce, four rubber grommets, two at the bottom and two on the 

front edge, one cable gland M20 and splice holder for 12 

fibers, cable ties and clamp 

• Identification code 7263183 

• External dimensions 176x126x76mm (HxWxD) 

• Plastic splice closure 

• The purpose of this casing is to allow cable type to be changed 

to another, for example direct buried cable to an indoor-/

outdoor cable 

• IP67 

• The colour is gray 

• Adapter plate, which has places for 4 SC or 8 LC connectors  

• The basic package includes: Grounding plate installed in place, 

four rubber grommets, two at the bottom and two on the 

front edge, one cable gland M20 and splice holder for 12 

fibers, cable ties and clamp 

 

 

 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264872
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263183
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• Product code 7263108 

• Termination box with a lock 

• External dimensions 212x144x42mm (HxWxD) 

• White plastic box, IP65, is treated with flame retardant sub-

stance 

• Splice tray and adapter plate are located inside the box 

• One cable inlet Ø max. 10mm 

• 4 pcs of cable outlets, Ø max. 4mm 

• Available in different colours 

• Available with preinstalled pigtail or with preinstalled termi-

nation box.  

 7263451 NAF PK-L+SPK SCA/- FMS 1SMT 3mm 5m  

 7263452 NAF PK-L SCA/- 1SMT 1.5m  

Lukollinen päätekotelo 

NAF ulkopäätekotelo MP 
FTTH and termination boxes 

• Identification code 7269436 

• External dimensions 215x145x45mm (HxWxD) 

• Plastic splice closure or a termination box 

• The purpose of this casing is to allow cable type to be changed to 

another 

• Suitable for microducts 

• IP67 

• The colour is white 

• The basic package includes: Grounding plate installed in place, 

five rubber grommets, two at the bottom and three on the front 

edge, splice holder for 12 fibers, adapter plate for two SC- or LC-D 

adapters and a key. 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263108
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263451
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263452
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269436/
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Product code Product 

7263217 NAF UPK + SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 5m  

7263216 NAF UPK + SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 15m  

7263237 NAF UPK + SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 30m  

NAF UPK + SPK SCA/- FTMSU 2SMT 

Talopäätepaketti 

FTTH and termination boxes 

FTTH packages 

• FTTH package, which includes the following products: 

- NAF ulkopäätekotelo 7264872 

- Plastic indoor termination box (7264899) with 2 SC-APC con-

nectors preinstalled. The connectors are ready-assebled to a 

indoor-outdoor cable. The two unused fibers are uncut inside 

the box. 

• The other end is to be spliced. 

• Below are the Identification codes for different cable lengths: 

• Identification code 7268339 

• The package includes the following products: 7264872 1pc 

(NAF ulkopäätekotelo), 7268336 1pc (NAF SPK SC+SCA/- FTM-

SU 4SMT 30m), 7268335 1pc (SC/SC FMS 1SMT 1m W) and 

7268334 1pc (SCA/SCA FMS 1SMT 1m W) 

• The outdoor cable is changed to a more suitable indoor-

outdoor cable. Termination box is installed to a place where 

it’s most convenient. White patch cords are connected to 

fiber router or to another active device.  

Product code Product 

7263512 NAF SPK SCA FMS1SMT 5m+UPK AD.  

7263513 NAF SPK SCA FMS1SMT 15m+UPK AD.  

NAF SPK SCA FMS 1SMT + UPK AD.  

• Fiber to the home package with the following products:  

- NAF ulkopäätekotelo (7263183) with SCA/SCA simplex adap-

ter installed.  

- 3mm thick indoor outdoor connection cable. One end is free 

for splicing and the other end comes with SC-APC connector. 

The end with SC/APC connector is pre-installed to the NAF 

SPK housing (7264899). The color of the cable is white.  

• Below are the identification codes for different cable lengths: 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263217
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263216
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263237
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268339
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263512
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263513
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263183
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/pigtails-and-patch-cords/patch-cords-for-indoor-and-outdoor-use
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264899
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• FTTH package with the following products: 

• - NAF ulkopäätekotelo (7263183), with 2 pcs LC-APC 

pigtails preinstalled (7264594) 

- FTMSU 4SMT cable with two fibers terminated. At one 

end, LC-APC connectors in a protective tube and at the 

other end SC-APC connectors. The end with SCA connec-

tors is preinstalled into NAF SPK box (7264899).  

• Below are the product codes for different cable lengths. 

NAF UPK LCA/- 2SMT 1.5m + SPK SCA/LCA FTMSU 2SMT 

Product code Product 

7263239 NAF UPK LCA/- 2SMT 1,5m + SPK SCA/LCA FTMSU 2SMT 5m  

7269296 NAF UPK LCA/- 2SMT 1,5m + SPK SCA/LCA FTMSU 2SMT 15m  

7263238 NAF UPK LCA/- 2SMT 1,5m + SPK SCA/LCA FTMSU 2SMT 30m  

• Product code 7263339 

• FTTH package with the following products: 

• Outdoor termination box with adapter plate. The box in-

cludes: Grounding plate installed in place, four rubber 

grommets, two at the bottom and two on the front edge, 

one cable gland M20 and splice holder for 12 fibers, cable 

ties and clamp (7263183) 

 1 pc pigtail SC/- 1SMT 1,5m (7262034) 

 1 pc pigtail SCA/- 1SMT 1,5m (7262254) 

 1 pc adapter SC/SC simplex (7268991) 

 1 pc adapter SCA/SCA simplex (7268997) 

• Otherwise the same package, but with one SC/APC pigtail 

and adapter 7263219 

NAF ulkopäätekotelopaketti 
FTTH and termination boxes 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263183
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264594
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264899
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263239
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269296
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263238
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263339
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263183
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262034
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262254
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268991
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268997
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263219/
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
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Päätelaitekotelo 

NAF Päätelaitekotelo Wifi 

FTTH and termination boxes 

NAF ONT enclosures 

• Identification code 7263321 

• External dimensions 260x227x70mm (HxWxD) 

• An enclosure in which you can place Optical Network Terminal 

(ONT) and the cables. 

• At the top of the base plate there is a liftable adapter plate for 

two SC-simplex adapters. 

• Colour white, material steel. 

• For indoor use 

• Weight 1.5kg 

 

• Identification code: 7269418 

• Otherwise the same enclosure, but the cover is made of white 

polycarbonate, enabling WiFi signal to pass through. 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263321
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269418
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Päätelaitekotelo WiFi 

FTTH 

• Identification code: 7263323 

• External dimensions (HxWxD): 282x280x70 

• The cover is made of white polycarbonate, which enables good wifi signal quality. 

• The frame is made of steel 

• For indoor use 

• At the top of the base plate there is a place for Teleste's RT1100 signal converter. At the side of the base plate there is a 

liftable adapter plate for two SC-simplex adapters. 

• In the middle of the lower edge of the housing there is an opening for a cable chute. 

• The lid is fastened with a finger screw, making it easy to open when it becomes necessary to add, for example, CAT cab-

les 

• ONT nor signal converter are not included 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftth-and-termination-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263323
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Trunk cables 

 12-FIBERS, SM  

Product code Product Length 

7263324 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 20 m 

7263325 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 30 m 

7263326 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 40 m  

7263276 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 50 m 

7263277 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 75 m 

7263278 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 100 m 

7263284 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 125 m 

7263285 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 150 m 

7263286 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 12SML 200 m 

FTTA 

Trunk cables 

We can provide preinstalled trunk cables and jumper cables for radios.  

FTTA 

Trunk cables are available with SM and OM3 fibers. There are two diffe-
rent sizes of casings. The smaller casing is intended for 12- and 24-fiber 
trunk cables and the larger one for 48-fiber trunk cables. The other end 
of the cable is already installed in the housing. There are two grommets 
on the side of the smaller case, both of which have a 6 x 6 mm openings. 
There are four grommets in the larger case. 12 to 24 jumper cables can 
be connected, depending on the enclosure. The dimensions of the smal-
ler case are 255 x 180 x 92 mm, and the larger one is 361 x 200 x 152 mm 
and they are IP67 rated.  
  
The other end is inside a protective tube for installation. The fibers of 
both ends are colour-coded and numbered, so the corresponding pair is 
easy to find.   
 
SM products whose name starts with MK/PAN come automatically with a 
19" panel with adapters that can be installed at the other end of the cab-
le. In other SM and OM3 products, the panel must be ordered separate-
ly.   
 
SM trunk cables with 12, 24 and 48 fibers and OM3 trunk cables with 12 
fibers have identification codes for basic lengths which can be found in 
the attached tables.  20m and 30m trunk cables are delivered in coils and 
longer ones in carboard or plywood reels.   
 
The 48-fiber trunk cables are divided into mast and real estate applicati-

ons. In mast sites, the casing is at the outer end of the coil, and in real 

estate sites at the inner end.  

Trunk cables 

 12-FIBERS, SM  

Product code Product Length 

7269421 MK LC/LC FXMSU 12SML 50 m 

7269422 MK LC/LC FXMSU 12SML 75 m 

7269423 MK LC/LC FXMSU 12SML 100 m 

7269424 MK LC/LC FXMSU 12SML 125 m 

7269425 MK LC/LC FXMSU 12SML 150 m 

7269426 MK LC/LC FXMSU 12SML 200 m 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263324
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263325
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263326
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263276
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263277
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263278
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263284
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263285
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263286
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftta
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftta
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269421
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269422
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269423
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269424
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269425
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269426
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Trunk cables 

48-FIBERS, SM, REAL ESTATE SITE 

Product code Product Length 

7263428 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 30 m 

7263429 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 50 m 

7263430 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 75 m 

7263431 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 100 m 

7263432 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 125 m 

7263433 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 150 m 

7263434 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML KK 200 m 

FTTA 

Trunk cables 

24-FIBERS, SM 

Product code Product Length 

7263327 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML  20 m 

7263328 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML  30 m 

7263329 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML  40 m 

7263294 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML 50 m 

7263295 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML 75 m 

7263296 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML 100 m 

7263297 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML 125 m 

7263299 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML 150 m 

7263305 MK/PAN LC FXMSU 24SML 200 m 

Trunk cables 

12-FIBERS, OM3 

Product code Product Length 

7264802 MK LC/LC FYORMU 12OM3L 30 m 

7264803 MK LC/LC FYORMU 12OM3L 50 m 

7264804 MK LC/LC FYORMU 12OM3L 75 m 

7264805 MK LC/LC FYORMU 12OM3L 100 m 

7264806 MK LC/LC FYORMU 12OM3L 150 m 

7264807 MK LC/LC FYORMU 12OM3L 200 m 

Trunk cables 

24-FIBERS, SM 

Product code Product Length 

7269427 MK LC/LC FXMSU 24SML 50 m 

7269428 MK LC/LC FXMSU 24SML 75 m 

7269429 MK LC/LC FXMSU 24SML 100 m 

7269430 MK LC/LC FXMSU 24SML 125 m 

7269431 MK LC/LC FXMSU 24SML 150 m 

7269432 MK LC/LC FXMSU 24SML 200 m 

Trunk cables 

48-FIBERS, SM, MAST SITE 

Product code Product Length 

7263421 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 30 m 

7263422 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 50 m 

7263423 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 75 m 

7263424 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 100 m 

7263425 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 125 m 

7263426 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 150 m 

7263427 MK LC/LC FXMSU 48SML MK 200 m 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263428
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263429
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263430
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263431
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263432
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263433
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263434
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftta
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263327
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263328
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263329
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263294
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263295
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263296
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263297
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263299
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263305
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264802
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264803
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264804
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264805
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264806
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264807
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269427
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269428
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269429
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269430
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269431
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269432
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263421
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263422
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263423
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263424
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263425
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263426
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263427
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Jumper cables, SM 

NSN flex rubber on one end 

Product code Product Length 

7263144 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 2m 

7264612 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 3m 

7264613 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 5m 

7269385 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 10m 

7264614 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 15m 

7269386 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 20m 

7269387 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 30m 

7269388 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 40m 

7269389 LC flex rubber/LC 2SMT 50m 

7263131 SC/LC flex rubber 2m 

Jumper cables, SM 

NSN flex rubber on both ends 

Product code Product Length 

7263109 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 2m 

7263110 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 3m 

7264839 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 5m 

7264826 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 10m 

7264841 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 15m 

7264827 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 20m 

7264828 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 30m 

7264829 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 40m 

7264830 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 50m 

7264831 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 75m 

7264832 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 100m 

7264833 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 125m 

7264834 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 150m 

7264835 LC flex rubber/LC flex rubber 200m 

Jumpers are available with NSN flex rubbers. The rubber can 

be on both ends or on one end. The peeled portion of the 

cable is protected with armoring. We have SM jumpers of 

different length in stock. We do not hold OM3 jumpers in 

store at the moment.  

 

The product codes can be seen in the tables below. 

Jumper cables, OM3 

NSN flex rubber on both ends 

Product code Product Length 

7263111 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  2m 

7263112 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  3m 

7263113 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  5m 

7263124 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  10m 

7263125 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  20m 

7263126 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  30m 

7263127 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  40m 

7263128 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  50m 

7263129 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  75m 

7263130 LC flex rubber/ LC flex rubber OM3  100m 

FTTA 

Jumper cables 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263144
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264612
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264613
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269385/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264614
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269386
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269387
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269388
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269389
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263131
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263109
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263110
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264839
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264826
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264841
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264827
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264828
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264829
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264830
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264831
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264832
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264833
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264834
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264835
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263111
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263112
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263113
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263124
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263125
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263126
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263127
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263128
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263129
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263130
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftta
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Armored jumper cables 

We provide jumper cables with armoring. They have regular LC 

connectors, but the length of the peeling is different, and the 

fibers are armored. 

 

The identification codes can be seen below.  

Armored jumper cables, SM  

Product code Product Length 

7263171 LC/LC arm. 2SMT 2m 

7263170 LC/LC arm. 2SMT  3m 

7263166 LC/LC arm. 2SMT 5m 

7263167 LC/LC arm. 2SMT 10m 

7269379 LC/LC arm. 2SMT  20m 

7269380 LC/LC arm. 2SMT 30m 

7269381 LC/LC arm. 2SMT  40m 

7269382 LC/LC arm. 2SMT  50m 

7269383 LC/LC arm. 2SMT  75m 

7269384 LC/LC arm. 2SMT  100m 

IP67 rated connectors: 

Jumper cables with LC/UPC connectors at both ends. One or both ends have IP67 rating for connectors. 

The IP67 connectors are compatible with FullAXS connectors. In addition, our range includes an IP-RC con-

nector (7268200), which is a retrofit IP67 connector. It's compatible with Ericsson's antennas, for example. 

. 

IP67 

LC/LC IP67 FTTA SMT 

Product code Product 

7269366 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 2m 

7269367 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 3m 

7269368 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 5m 

7269370 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 10m 

7269371 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 20m 

7269372 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 30m 

7269373 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 40m 

7269374 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 50m 

7269375 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 75m 

7269378 LC/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 100m 

LC IP67/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 

7269369 LC IP67/LC IP67 FTTA 2SMT 1m 

Armored jumper cables, OM3 

7263173 LC/LC arm. 2OM3T  2m 

7263172 LC/LC arm. 2OM3T  3m 

7263168 LC/LC arm. 2OM3T  5m 

7263169 LC/LC arm. 2OM3T  10m 

FTTA 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263171
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263170
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263166
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263167
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269379
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269380
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269381
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269382
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269383
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269384
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268200
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269366
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269367
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269368
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269370
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269371
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269372
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269373
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269374
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269375
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269378
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269369
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263173
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263172
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263168
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263169
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/ftta
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Tools and accessories 

Tools and accessories 

Fiber optic visual fault locator 

• 7268483, visibility 5km 

• 7263179, visibility  10km 

• 7263180, visibility  13-14km 

• 7263181, visibility  17-18km 

• Includes batteries, universal 2.5mm and 1.25mm adapters, ceramic spare ferrule, 

cleaning sticks and carrying casing. 

• Optical Fiber Visual Fault Locator (VFL) is specially designed for field personnel 

who need an efficient and economical tool for fiber tracing, fiber routing and con-

tinuity checking in an optical network during and after installation. Its red laser 

shines through most yellow-jacketed fibers to help you pinpoint breaks, bends, 

faulty connectors, splices, and other causes of signal loss. It locates faults visually 

by creating a bright red glow at the exact location of the fault on single mode or 

multimode fibers. 

Fiber optic stripper 

• 7263119 

• It can peel off three different sized claddings. There are holes for 2-3mm 

outer jacket, for 900µm secondary cladding and for the primary cladding. 

125µm fiber is left exposed after use. 

• 7263177 

• A tool to strip cables and fiber tubes. Can be adjusted up to 1/8 inches (3.175mm) 

• Besides optical cables, the strippers can be used for coaxial cable and twisted pair 

cables and other flexible cables 

• Includes three blades, adjustable blades on each side and at the end there is a blade 

for longitudinal cutting 

• The stripper is designed to strip away the outer jacket without damaging inside. 

Lightweight, compact, cost-effective stripper is simple to operate. 

Ideal stripper 45-162 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268483
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263179
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263180
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263181
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263119
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263177
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• 7262596 

• Specially designed for servicing fiber optic cable connectors in high-density patch 

panels. Focus tool makes it easy to insert and remove connectors without distur-

bing adjacent connections. Its patented design makes it truly unique in the indust-

ry. The FOCUS tool works with the follow fiber optic connector types: SC, SC2, MU, 

LC, and MTRJ connectors and different cables, including 2mm, 3mm, 1.6mm, jacke-

ted, and 900um buffered cables. It is designed for accessing 

high-density patch panels. 

• There is a light inside which makes it easier to work in dark spaces 

Tools and accessories 

 

• 7263120 

• A tool to strip cables and fiber tubes. Can be adjusted from 1/8 inches to 7/32 in-

ches (3.175-5.556mm) 

• Besides optical cables, the strippers can be used for coaxial cable and twisted pair 

cables and other flexible cables 

• Includes three straight blades and one round one 

• The stripper is designed to strip away the outer jacket without damaging inside. 

Lightweight, compact, cost-effective stripper is simple to operate. 

 

• 7263118 

• Designed for excellent portability and is ideal for FTTx applications. The 16-position 

blade yields 48,000 single-fiber cleaves, or 4,000 12-fiber ribbon cleaves before 

requiring replacement, and the built-in scrap collector conveniently stores fiber 

shards until they can be safely discarded. 

• 7263117 

• Specialist scissors are required to cut the Kevlar from multi-core and patch cord 

cables. These scissors are specifically designed with robust hardened steel and 

very sharp serrated blades to make the removal of Kevlar very easy. Due to the 

sharpness and robust design of the blades they can also be used on a multitude 

of other materials. 

Ideal stripper 45-163 

Kevlar scissors 

Focus connector service tool 

Fiber cleaver 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262596
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263120
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263118
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263117
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Tools and accessories 

 

• 7262597 

• Cleaning tool for LC and MU connectors 

• The cleaning is done through adapter 

• Easy to use and palm-fitting design 

• Can be used for more than 800 connectors. The cleaning cloth can’t be changed. 

• Download brochure here! Link  

• 7262598 

• Cleaning tool for SC, FC and ST connectors 

• The cleaning is done through adapter 

• Easy to use and palm-fitting design 

• Can be used for more than 800 connectors. The cleaning cloth can’t be changed. 

• Download brochure here! Link  

Ferrulemate cleaning tool for 1.25mm ferrules 

Ferrulemate cleaning tool for 2.5mm ferrules 

 

• 7262599 

• Cleaning tool for SC, FC, ST, LC, MU LC-duplex and MU-duplex connectors 

• The cleaning is done directly with the connector 

• Can also be used with APC connectors  

• Easy to use and palm-fitting design 

• Can be used for more than 500 connectors. The cleaning cloth can’t be changed. 

• Download brochure here! Link  

Handimate cleaning kit 

• 1.25mm Identification code 7263122 

• 2.5mm Identification code 7263123 

• The package includes 5pcs. Can be used to clean adapters and connectors 

through adapters. 

Cleaning sticks 1.25mm ja 2.5mm 

Tools and accessories 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/tools-and-accessories
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262597
http://files8.webydo.com/93/9375513/UploadedFiles/48C9341B-C4D7-EF90-A9D3-63FF4E5E32EA.pdf
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262598
http://files8.webydo.com/93/9375513/UploadedFiles/48C9341B-C4D7-EF90-A9D3-63FF4E5E32EA.pdf
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7262599
http://files8.webydo.com/93/9375513/UploadedFiles/B4F25E5D-C68E-AF95-F5FA-7C0BFFB1EECE.pdf
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263122
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263123
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories
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Tools and accessories 

• 7263121 

• PON optical power meter for FTTx applications and maintenance. This PON opti-

cal power meter can simultaneously test and estimate the signals of the voice, 

data, and video. It is an essential and ideal tool for the construction and mainte-

nance of the PON projects. 

• Download brochure here! Link  

  

• 7263316 (150m) 

• 7268484 (500m) 

• 7268485 (1000m) 

• The fibers that come out of the protective shell are 3mm thick and armored. The 

external connectorized cables length can be easily adjusted by the user. The 

magnet in the box makes it easy to attach the launch lead,for example, on the 

wall of a cabinet.  

• Connector options: SC/UPC, SC/APC, LC/UPC, LC/APC, MU/UPC, ST/UPC, FC/UPC 

and FC/APC, with any combination 

• Fiber options: SM 9/125 G.652, SM 9/125 G.657 A2, SM NZD G.655, MM 

62,5/125 OM1, MM 50/125 OM2, MM 50/125 OM3, MM 50/125 OM4 

• Download brochure here! Link  

  

•  Identification code 7269205 

• Splicing made easy and low-priced with EasySplicer MK2 

• For both SM and MM fibers 

• Splicing time of less than 7 seconds 

• Loss estimation 

• Pull-test of performed splices 

• Built in oven 

• Easy to use and to carry along 

• Perfect for the FTTH installer 

Launch leads 

Easysplicer 

PON optical power meter 

Tools and accessories 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/tools-and-accessories
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263121
http://files8.webydo.com/93/9375513/UploadedFiles/7CCF6587-B799-5AC8-BE57-C44E377A8943.pdf
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263316
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268484
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268485
http://files8.webydo.com/93/9375513/UploadedFiles/4FC2DFDF-1159-E62B-917A-2EDE367E15E6.pdf
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269205
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories


82 

Tools and accessories 

• 7264109 61mm long 

• 7264887 40mm long 

• Hot fusion tubing and stainless reinforcing steel rod, which keep optic transmissi-

on properties of optical fiber and enhance the protection to optical fiber splices. 

• 7268332 for 12 fibers 

• 7263233 for 24 fibers 

• Rubber-like holder with adhesive tape at the bottom. 

• Every six openings can hold 2 or 4 splice protector sleeves. 

• Fits with both 40mm and 61mm splice protector sleeves. 

• 7264145 

• A splice tray that can hold 48 splices. 

• Includes splice holders and cable ties. 

• Attached with hooks to a splice tray holder. 

Splice protector sleeve 

Splice holder 

Splice tray 48 

Tools and accessories 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/tools-and-accessories
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264109
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264887
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268332
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263233
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264145
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories
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• 7269028 

• Branch block for branching shrinks  

• 7269019 

• Soft Velcro fastener for cable and fiber management. Easy to open and close 

again. Does not cause unnecessary compression, and thus does not interfere with 

the signal. The length of the fastener is 200mm and the width is 15mm. 

• The package contains a total of 20 Velcro fasteners: 

 Green 4 pcs, Yellow 4 pcs, Red 4 pcs, Black 4 pcs and Blue 4 pcs 

Tarranauhakiinnike 200x15mm 20kpl  

Branch block  

• 7269029 

• Multibranch shrink for the oval cable inlets of NAF general joint closures. The 

shrink is suitable for cables with an outer diameter of 8 - 14.8 mm.  

Multibranch shrink 1x5  

Tools and accessories 

• 7269282 

• A splice tray that can hold 96 splices. 

• Includes splice holders and cable ties.  

• Attached with hooks to a splice tray holder. 

Splice tray 96 

Tools and accessories 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269028
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269019/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269029
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/tools-and-accessories
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269282
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/tools-and-accessories
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Identification code 1. Frame  

7269212 19” frame for 4 modules  

2. Cables, modules installed on both ends. LC-UPC 

Identification code Product Length 

7269213 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 10m 

7269214 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 15m 

7269215 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 20m 

7269216 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 25m 

7269217 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 30m 

7269218 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 35m 

7269219 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 40m 

7269220 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 45m 

7269221 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 12SMT 50m 

 

7269222 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 10m 

7269223 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 15m 

7269224 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 20m 

7269225 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 25m 

7269226 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 30m 

7269227 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 35m 

7269228 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 40m 

7269229 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 45m 

7269230 Mod/Mod LC FTMSU 24SMT 50m 

Modular and Data Center 

19” LC module 

Modular and Data Center products 

Modular design is a convenient solution when you don’t want to acquire preassembled cable with 48 or 96 fibers for 19” panel. 

Modular structure allows you to complement the panel in four phases according to needs. 

 

Modular structure includes 19” frame and preassembled modules. The cable used in the modules is user-friendly FTMSU cable 

with small diameter. 

The height of the frame is 1U and it fits 4 modules. The modules are installed to the frame from behind, which enables the use 

of preassembled cables. 

One module fits 24 LC connectors, which means the whole frame fits 96 LC connectors. The modules can be equipped with less 

connectors as well. With regular modules, the cable is preassembled on both ends. But if there is a difficult inlet, then the ot-

her module can be left uninstalled. 

Below you can see the identification codes of the modules held in stock. 

3. Cables, modules installed on both ends. LC-APC 

Identification code Product Length 

7269231 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 10m 

7269232 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 15m 

7269233 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 20m 

7269234 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 25m 

7269235 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 30m 

7269236 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 35m 

7269237 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 40m 

7269238 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 45m 

7269239 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 12SMT 50m 

 

7269240 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 10m 

7269241 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 15m 

7269242 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 20m 

7269243 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 25m 

7269244 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 30m 

7269245 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 35m 

7269246 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 40m 

7269247 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 45m 

7269248 Mod/Mod LCA FTMSU 24SMT 50m 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269212
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269213
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269214
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269215
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269216
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269217
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269218
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269219
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269220
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269221
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269222
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269223
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269224
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269225
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269226
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269227
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269228
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269229
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269230
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269231
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269232
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269233
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269234
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269235
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269236
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269237
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269238
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269239
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269243
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269244
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269245
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269246
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269247
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269248
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Modular and Data Center 

19” LC module 45 degrees 

There is a new version of the frame which is not as deep as the regular version. The new version has its own fitting modules as 

well. In the modules, the cable is at an angle of 45⁰ relative to the front edge. This saves space and the modules can also easily 

fit in cross-connection cabinets without the cable being unnecessary bent. The cable can be installed in the module so that the 

cable goes either left or right. The frame also has holes for wall mounting. 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
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MTP/MPO 

When talking about MTP and MPO connectors we need to keep in mind that they are not the same although compatible.  

MTP is developed out of MPO, but with better quality. There are many companies manufacturing parts for MPO connectors, 

but only US Conec manufactures parts for MTP connectors. This means that parts for MPO, for example the boot, housing and 

ferrules can be manufactured by anyone. And if the connector is called MTP, then all parts are manufactured by US Conec.  

There are few advantages with MTP compared to MPO 

• The housing is detachable, which enables ferrules to be repolished 

• Floating ferrule improves the connection between couplings 

• The tolerance for the guide pins in male-connectors is tighter 

• The spring is focused better, and its compressive force is better 

 

We supply both MTP and MPO products. At this moment we don’t manufacture these connectors ourselves. We offer products 

from our partner Seikoh Giken. 

 

Connectors 

 

  

 

 

 

There are two types of MTP/MPO connectors, male and female. In the male connector there are guide pins and in the female 

connectors corresponding openings. The male connector is used among other things inside panels and in device interfaces. The 

female connector is commonly used in patch cords and in instrument and trunk cables.  

 

MTP/MPO connectors are available with 8, 12 or 24 fibers. The connector is the 

same size with all the fiber counts. In connectors, with 8 or 12 fibers, there are 

12 places for fibers. When using 8 fibers the 4 middle places remain unused. 

This 8-fiber connector is mainly used only in multimode products and in 40Gb 

systems. 

 

In 24-fiber connector the fibers are in two rows. See the difference in the picture beside. 

 

 

12-fiber connector is the most common at the moment. 24-fiber connectors advantage is greater coupling density, which leads 

to halving the trunk cables needed. The challenges for using 24-fiber connectors is their manufacturing complexity, which 

raises their price considerably.  

 

The insertion loss for MTP/MPO connectors is typically little higher compared to SC and LC connectors with ceramic ferrules, 

typically 0,25dB. Return loss is also weaker compared to regular ferrules. Therefore SM MTP/MPO connectors are almost al-

ways APC polished, and that enables them to reach the typical value of 55dBm for return loss. 

Modular and Data Center 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
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Modular and Data Center 

Patch cords 

Patch cord are available for all fiber counts (8, 12 

and 24). Both ends can be with MTP/MPO con-

nectors or the other end may be with LC or SC 

connectors. 

Trunk cables 

Trunk cables are available with 12, 24, 48, 72, 

96, 144 and 192 fibers. The length is customi-

zable to needs and the connectors can be at 

both ends or only at the other end. 

Panels and modules 

Several different options are available. There are panels, where at back there are slots for 2 to 16 MTP/MPO adapters. In front 

of the panel there are slots for LC quattro adapters or for MTP/MPO adapters. When using MTP/MPO connectors, 1U panel 

can reach as many as 384 connections. In this case there are MTP/MPO connectors in front of the panel as well.  

HD LC panels are also available, fitting 144 LC connector to a 1U panel.  These HD panels have their own modules. 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
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Modular and Data Center 

In a traditional module there are two slots for MTP/MPO connectors at the back and 24 slots for LC 

connectors in front. Four of these modules can be fitted into 1U panel. Modules can be added when 

needed. Inside these modules, there are two short MTP/MPO-LC patch cords fitted inside. 

 

19” 1U frames are with and without impact protection. Underneath are frames with impact protection. On the left modules 

have openings for LC connectors, and on the right for MPO/MTP connectors. 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products


89 

 

Modular and Data Center 

In the picture above, there is 19” 1U frame without impact protection and LC module fitted in. 

Polarity 

It is crucial to now the polarity when using MTP/MPO connectors. There are three types of polarity available (A, B and C). 

The choosing of adapters also depends on the polarity. More inormation can be found on our website! 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/modular-and-data-center-products
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Joint closures 

Joint closures and distribution boxes 

• Product code 7269293 

• Suitable for extending and branching FTTH cables 

• Simple and sturdy construction 

• Cable glands are sealed with vulcanized tape 

• Can be opened and closed after first installation 

• Capacity for 24 splices 

• Dimensions 240 x Ø 110 mm 

• Includes rubber cable glands at both ends which open 

• Suitable for different cable structures 

• IP 68 

• Can be placed directly on the ground 

• Installation instructions  

NAF FTTH joint closure 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269293
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/wPYsYiec/NAFFTTHjointclosure.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-ftth-joint-closures
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•  The cable gland is carried out with a cable 

shrink and a branch block. 

• The shell of the joint closure is shrinking from 

one end, so that there is no steep step between 

the cables and the shell. 

• Dimensions: 240x45x80 mm 

• Installation instructions 

NAF FTTH 12 joint closure 

• Product code 7269376 

• Suitable for extending or branching FTTH cables. 

• Three cables can be brought into the joint closure. 

• Capacity for 12 splices 

• Oval shape 

• Plastic frame 

• The shell and the splice tray is made of acid-

proof stainless steel 

• Mechanical cable gland for three cables or mic-

roducts with outer diameter of max. 10 mm or 

alternatively max. 7 mm 

• Suitable for various FTTH cable 

structures and for microducts.  

• Installation instructions for direct buried cables 

• Installation instructions for microducts 

Joint closures 

NAF FTTH 12 metal joint closure 10mm 

NAF FTTH 12 metal joint closure 7mm 

• NAF FTTH 12 metal joint closure 10mm 7263439 

• NAF FTTH 12 metal joint closure 7mm 7263450  

• Suitable for extending and branching FTTH cables 

• Capacity for 12 splices 

• A butt joint type closure 

• The round shape gives the joint closure a very tough 

structure. 

 

https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/ugQb78DQ/NAFFTTH12jointclosure.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-ftth-joint-closures
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269376
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/BfyYD9HL/NAFFTTH12metaljointclosureinstallationinstructionsfordirectburiedcables.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/QgwCtm2G/NAFFTTH12metaljointclosureinstallationinstructionsformicroducts.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures/naf-ftth-joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures/naf-ftth-joint-closures
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263439
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263450
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NAF mini GJC 

The benefits of metallic general joint 

closures 

• Simple and sturdy structure 

•  Easy and fast installation 

• Shrink-free cable glands for cables with max. 20mm outer diameter 

• Suitable for different cable structures 

• The closures can be used for mid span access 

• Product code 7263227 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lower 

part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 48 splices. 

• The closure can be used for mid span access. 

• External dimensions 489 x 182 x 94 mm. 

• Can be used as an extension for the trunk cable or as 

a branch extension for 1 to 4 smaller cables. 

• There is one oval pass-through for mechanical cable 

glands on the lower part. 

 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• Plastic fasteners for the uncut fiber tubes can be 

placed under the splice tray. 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland 

• In addition to normal accessories, the basic 

package includes a mechanical cable gland of 

2x15mm + 4x10mm (7263242) and a cable 

shrink with branching pieces as an alternative to 

this. 

• Suitable shrink-free cable lead 

throughs: 7263240, 7263241, 7263242, 7263243 

• NAF mini GJC, with all other accessories except 

mechanical cable gland, has an identification 

code 7269419 

• Installation instructions 

Joint closures 

NAF general joint closures (NAF GJC) 

Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263227
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/72632423
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269419
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/ozcAXPb3/NAFminiGJCinstallationinstructions.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Equipment: 2 cable shrinks (56/16-250mm), 2 branch 

blocks, 1 shrink cap, 1 splice tray with 2 pcs of 24-fiber 

splice holders preinstalled, 1 extra 24-fiber splice hol-

der, 6 pcs grounding connectors, 12 pcs mounting 

screws M4x12mm, 12 pcs cable ties 2,5x100mm, 1 

earthing connector M6-16mm², 1 cleaning wipe and 1 

silica gel bag 25g. 

• NAF mini 48/96 GJC without shrinks 7269481 

• Installation instruction for direct buried cables 

• Installation instructions for microduct cables 

NAF mini 48/96 GJC 

• Product code 7269476 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a 

lower part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 48 splices and with additional splice 

tray  (7269478) the capacity doubles to 96 splices. 

• Suitable for different cable structures and the clo-

sure can be used for mid span access. 

• Microducts can be brought directly into the closure 

• External dimensions 391 x 180 x 94 mm. 

• There are two oval pass-throughs for mechanical 

cable glands or heat shrinks on the lower part. 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland 

• Suitable shrink-free cable lead 

throughs: 7263240, 7263241, 7263242, 7263243 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269481
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/MmsxqqYS/NAFMini48-96GJCinstallationinstructions.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/23H9nIOh/NAFmini48-96generaljointclosureinstallationinstructionsformicroductcables.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269476/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269478
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/72632423
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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NAF GJC 48/96 

• Product code 7269294 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a 

lower part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 48 or 96 splices 

• In addition to normal accessories, the basic package 

includes mechanical cable glands of 4x15mm 

(7263241) and 6x10mm (7263243) and cable 

shrinks with branching pieces as an alternative to 

this. 

• The closure can be used for mid span access. 

• External dimensions 489 x 235 x 94 mm. 

• There are two oval pass-throughs for mechanical 

cable glands on the lower part. 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• Plastic fasteners for the uncut fiber tubes can be 

placed under the splice tray. 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland. 

• Suitable shrink-free cable lead 

throughs: 7263240, 7263241, 7263242, 7263243 

• The product code for NAF GSC 48/96 without cable 

glands, but otherwise the same package, 

is 7263341 

• Installation instructions 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269294
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263243
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/72632423
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263341
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/cLt4p82n/NAFGeneraljointclosureGJC48-96-f.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Equipment: 2 cable shrinks (56/16-250mm), 2 

branch blocks, 1 shrink cap, 1 splice tray with 4 pcs 

of 24-fiber splice holders preinstalled, 1 extra 24-

fiber splice holder, 8 pcs grounding connectors, 16 

pcs mounting screws M4x12mm, 12 pcs cable ties 

2,5x100mm, 2 grounding wires with connectors, 1 

earthing connector M6-16mm², 2 pcs corrugated 

arc clips, 1 cleaning wipe and 1 silica gel bag 25g. 

• NAF GJC 96/192 without shrinks 7269482 

• Installation instructions 

NAF GJC 96/192  

• Product code 7269477 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lower 

part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 96 splices and with additional splice 

tray  (7269479) the capacity doubles to 192 splices. 

• Suitable for different cable structures and the closure 

can be used for mid span access. 

• External dimensions 498 x 235 x 125mm. 

• There are two oval pass-throughs for mechanical cab-

le glands or heat shrinks on the lower part. 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland 

• Suitable shrink-free cable lead 

throughs: 7263240, 7263241, 7263242, 7263243 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/726482
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/tAXWNS2F/NAFgeneraljointclosure96_192installationinstruction.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269477/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269479
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/72632423
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Product code 7269420 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lower 

part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 192 splices. Includes two 96-fiber splice 

trays, of which the upper splice tray is hinged. 

• Suitable for different cable structures and the closure 

can be used for mid span access. 

• Suitable for direct buried microducts. 

• External dimensions 498 x 235 x 125 mm. 

• There are three oval pass-throughs for mechanical 

cable glands or heat shrinks on the lower part. 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland 

 

• Suitable shrink-free cable lead 

throughs:  7263240, 7263241, 7263242, 

7263243 

• Equipment: 2 cable shrinks (56/16-250mm), 2 

branch blocks, 1 shrink cap, 2 splice trays with 4 

pcs of 24-fiber splice holders preinstalled, 1 ext-

ra 24-fiber splice holder, 8 pcs grounding con-

nectors, 16 pcs mounting screws M4x12mm, 24 

pcs cable ties 2,5x100mm, 3 grounding wires 

with connectors, 1 earthing connector M6-

16mm², 3 pcs corrugated arc clips, 1 cleaning 

wipe and 1 silica gel bag 25g. 

• NAF GJC 192 3xOval without shrinks 72629483 

• Installation instructions 

NAF GJC 192 3xOval 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269420
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263243
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269483
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/Y1K3YM79/NAFgeneraljointclosure1923xovalinstallatoninstructionfordirectburiedcables.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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NAF GJC 192 

• Product code 7269300 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lower 

part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 192 splices. Includes two 96-fiber splice 

trays, of which the upper splice tray is hinged. 

• In addition to normal accessories, the basic package 

includes mechanical cable glands of 4x15mm 

(7263241) and 6x10mm (7263243) and cable shrinks 

with branching pieces as an alternative to this. 

• The closure can be used for mid span access. 

• External dimensions 498 x 235 x 125mm. 

• There are two oval pass-throughs for mechanical 

cable glands on the lower part. 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel. 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland. 

• Suitable shrink-free cable lead throughs:  7263240, 

7263241, 7263242, 7263243 

• NAF GJC 192 with out mechanical cable glands and 

shrinks 7269475 

• Installation instructions 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269300
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263243
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263243
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269475
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/tAXWNS2F/NAFgeneraljointclosure96_192installationinstruction.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Fin-

land. 

• In addition to normal accessories, the basic 

package includes mechanical cable glands 

of 2x20mm (7263240), 4x15mm (7263241) 

and 6x10mm (7263243) and cable shrinks 

with branching pieces as an alternative to 

this. Splice trays are not included. 

• Another suitable mechanical cabel 

gland: 7263242 

• NAF GJC 480 without mechanical cable 

glands 7269474 

• Product code 7263251 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lo-

wer part with splice tray holders and a protective 

cover. 

• Capacity for 480 splices 

• Suitable for different cable structures and the closure 

can be used for mid span access. 

• External dimensions 180x 495 x 287 mm. 

• 48 fiber and 96 fiber hook-fastened splice trays can 

be placed on the splice tray holder. Identification 

codes for suitable splice trays: 7264145 and 7269282 

• There are three oval pass-throughs for mechanical 

cable glands or heat shrinks on the lower part. 

NAF GJC 480 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263243
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269474
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263251
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264145
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269282
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• NAF MCG 6/10  

• Product code 7263243  

• Shrink-free cable gland for NAF GJC. For one 

to six cables with max. outer diameter of 10 

mm.  

Shrink-free mechanical cable glands (MCG) for NAF GJCs  

• NAF MCG 2/20  

• Product code 7263240  

• Shrink-free cable gland for NAF GJC. For one 

or two cables with max. outer diameter of 20 

mm.  

• NAF MCG 4/15  

• Product code 7263241  

• Shrink-free cable gland for NAF GJC. For one 

to four cables with max. outer diameter of 15 

mm.  

• NAF MCG 2/15+4/10  

• Product code 7263242 

• Shrink-free cable gland for NAF GJC.For one to 

six cables, with max. outer diameter of 15 mm 

for two of them and with max. outer diameter 

of 10 mm for four of them.  

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263243
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-general-joint-closures-and-mechanical-cable-glands
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263240
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263241
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263242
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Product code 7263492 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lower part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 24 splices. 

• Suitable for different cable structures. 

• Suitable for direct buried microducts. 

• External dimensions 340 x 137 x 73 mm. 

• In the flange of the lower part there is one round cable entry with an inner diameter of 17.0 mm. In 

addition, the flange has one oval pass-through, where a mechanical cable gland can be inserted if ne-

cessary. 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel. 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland. 

Joint closures 

Other joint closures of the NAF-family 

NAF FTTH 24 metal joint closure 

Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263492
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/other-joint-closures-of-the-naf-family
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/other-joint-closures-of-the-naf-family
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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Joint closures 

New joint closures are coming soon on this page. 

Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Product code 7269377 

• The closure is so called butt joint consisting of a lower part with splice tray and a protective cover. 

• Capacity for 96 splices and with additional splice tray  (7269480) the capacity doubles to 192 splices. 

• Suitable for different cable structures 

• Suitable for direct buried microducts. 

• External dimensions 498 x 235 x 125 mm. 

• Six round cable bushings with the inner diameter of 22,9 mm in the lower flang 

• Material is acid-proof stainless steel 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Finland 

• Equipment: 6 cable shrinks (34/8-200mm), 6 branch blocks, 4 shrink caps, 1 splice tray with 4 

pcs of 24-fiber splice holders preinstalled, 8 pcs grounding connectors, 16 pcs mounting 

screws M4x12mm, 12 pcs cable ties 2,5x100mm, 3 grounding wires with connectors, 1 eart-

hing connector M6-16mm², 3 pcs corrugated arc clips, 1 cleaning wipe and 1 silica gel bag 

25g. 

• Installation instruction 

NAF FTTH 96/192 branch joint 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269377
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/tbyqtXlX/NAFFTTH96_192branchjointinstallationinstruction.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/other-joint-closures-of-the-naf-family
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Material is acid-proof stainless steel. 

• IP 68. Designed and manufactured in Fin-

land. 

• Pole mount stand which can be installed to 

a steel or wooden pole. 

• Installation instructions 

• Product code 7263252 

• Suitable for different type of OPGW constructi-

ons 

• Can be used as a shoreline extension, beach 

joint, to joint submarine cable to directly buried 

cable. 

• Capacity for 96 splices 

• Measures without the inlets 381 x 200 x 60 mm. 

• Includes two OPGW-inlets and one inlet with 

inner diameter of 26 mm for duct or directly 

buried cables. According to the outer diameters 

of the cables, one or two cables can be imported 

from the cable gland. 

NAF OPGW joint closure 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/UFlngKVJ/NAFOPGWjointclosure.pdf
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263252
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/other-joint-closures-of-the-naf-family
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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NAF branch joint 

• Product code: 7263330 

• Used for branching of fiber optic cables in areas where the cable is lying straight on the ground. 

• Suitable for different cable structures 

• Allows branching of the trunk cable into one or two cables. 

• Can be opened and closed after initial installation. 

• Cable glands are implemented with Roxtec's pass-through solutions. 

• Capacity for 48 splices 

• Dimensions 1100 x Ø 110 mm 

• Colour red 

• All the necessary accessories included 

• Installation instructions 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/other-joint-closures-of-the-naf-family
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263330
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/D9tT3S7s/NAFbranchjoint.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Product code 7269279 

• External dimensions 243x186x52mm, (HxWxD) 

• For indoor installation 

• Metal casing with M25-sized openings at the 

bottom and upper corners 

• Casing-wide grounding and mounting strip at the 

bottom 

• The cover is fastened with two screws 

• The joint closure is attached to the wall from inside 

or outside 

• Capacity for 48 splices 

• Colour white 

• Package includes the casing, splice holder for 12 

fibers (4pcs), cable ties (6pcs), 2pcs fiber guides, 

2pcs pass-through bushings M25, 2pcs of grommets 

M25 and 2pcs grounding brackets 

NAF indoor splice closure 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269279
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/other-joint-closures-of-the-naf-family
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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• Product code 7268354 

• External dimensions 450x350x130mm (HxWxD) 

• The frame of the casing is made from polycarbonate and the lid is made from ABS-

plastic 

• For both indoor and outdoor installation, IP66 

• There is room for 5 splice trays inside (48 splices per tray (7264145)) 

• It can be used as an ordinary fiber joint closure or to install separate FTTH-cables insi-

de of it (max 16pcs). 

• The splice tray stand is located on the side. The trays do not reach the bottom, so the 

whole bottom is clear for fiber management. 

• The basic package includes: 1 splice tray, 2 M40 cable glands (8 holes with 6mm 

diameter), 2 M25 cable glands, a protective cap for 12mm grounding opening, 1 cop-

per grounding plate and wall-mounting system 

• Accessories available are: extra grounding plate and splice trays 

• Different types of rubber seals are available for cable glands 

NAF DB 

Joint closures 

NAF distribution boxes (NAF DB) 

Joint closures 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268354
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264145
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-distribution-boxes
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-distribution-boxes
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures


107 

NAF DB micro 

• Product code 7268355 

• External dimensions 290x180x92mm (HxWxD) 

• The casing is made from polycarbonate 

• For both indoor and outdoor installation, IP66 

• The casing can hold 24 splices. It can be used as an ordinary fiber joint clo-

sure or to install separate FTTH-cables inside of it (max 12pcs). 

• The basic package includes: 1 splice holder, 2 M32 cable glands (6 holes 

with 5mm diameter), 1 M20 cable gland, a protective cap for 12mm groun-

ding opening, 1 copper grounding plate and wall-mounting system 

• Different types of rubber seals are available for cable glands 

Joint closures Joint closures 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures/naf-distribution-boxes
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268355
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/joint-closures-and-tools/joint-closures
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NAF K0 distribution cabinets 

NAF K0 stand 

• Product code 7268702 

• Measures 1000 x 600 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 2.0 mm 

• Meets the requirements of standard  SFS 2534  

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and 

unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 1.5 mm 

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and 

unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

• Includes lock cover and latch for Abloy lock, con-

densation protection plate, mounting rails for 

attaching splice cabinets and connection points for 

attaching other cabinets.  

• Meets the requirements of standard SFS 2533 

• Can be delivered equipped with a yellow/black mar-

ker pole 

NAF K0/850  

• Product code 7268700 

• Measures 850 x 600 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

NAF K0/1200  

• Product code 7268701 

• Measures 1200 x 600 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

 

NAF K0 distribution cabinet 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268702
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268700
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268701
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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NAF K0 distribution cabinets and stand 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 1,5/2,0 mm 

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

• Includes lock cover and latch for Abloy lock, condensation protection plate, mounting rails for 

attaching splice cabinets and connection points for attaching other cabinets.  

• Meets the requirements of standards SFS 2533 and SFS 2534  

• Can be delivered equipped with a yellow/black marker pole 

NAF K0/850  + stand 

• Product code 7268703 

• Measures 1850 x 600 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

 

 

NAF K0/1200 + stand 

• Product code 7268704 

• Measures 2200 x 600 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

NAF K0 distribution cabinet 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268703
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268704
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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NAF K1 stand 

• Product code 7268707 

• Measures 1000 x 850 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 2.0 mm 

• Meets the requirements of standard  SFS 2534  

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and 

unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

NAF K1 distribution cabinets 

NAF K1 distribution cabinets 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 1.5 mm 

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and 

unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

• Includes lock cover and latch for Abloy lock, con-

densation protection plate, mounting rails for 

attaching splice cabinets and connection points 

for attaching other cabinets.  

• Meets the requirements of standard SFS 2533 

• Can be delivered equipped with a yellow/black 

marker pole 

NAF K1/850  

• Product code 7268705 

• Measures 850 x 850 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

NAF K1/1200  

• Product code 7268706 

• Measures 1200 x 850 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268707
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268705
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268706


111 

NAF K1 distribution cabinets and stand 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 1,5/2,0 mm 

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

• Includes lock cover and latch for Abloy lock, condensation protection plate, mounting rails for 

attaching splice cabinets and connection points for attaching other cabinets.  

• Meets the requirements of standards SFS 2533 and SFS 2534  

• Can be delivered equipped with a yellow/black marker pole 

 

NAF K1/850  + stand 

• Product code 7268708 

• Measures  1850 x 850 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

NAF K1/1200 + stand 

• Product code 7268709 

• Measures  2200 x 850 x 360 mm (HxWxD) 

 

 

NAF K1 distribution cabinets 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268708
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268709
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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• Splice cabinet NAF 864 

• Product code: 7269297 

• To be placed inside K0 or K1 distribution cabinet  

• Supplied either separately or pre-installed into K0- or K1- cab-

le distribution cabinet 

• Can also be mounted directly on the wall 

• Includes slots for 13 48-fiber splice trays or for nine 96-fiber 

splice trays 

• Suitable for various direct buried cables and duct cables as 

well as microduct cables 

• Can be used for mid span access  

• Dimensions 600 x 450 x 250 mm (HxWxD), weight 19,5 kg 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 

• Dustproof construction 

• The door can be removed during installation 

• Splice cabinet NAF 864 installed inside  K0/1200 distribution 

cabinet with stand: 7269326 

• Splice cabinet NAF 864 installed inside  K0/850 distribution 

cabinet with stand: 7263442 

• Splice cabinet NAF 864 installed inside  K1/850 distribution 

cabinet with stand: 7263520 

NAF K0 and splice cabinet NAF 864 

NAF K0 and splice cabinets 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269297
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269326
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263442
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263520
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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NAF K0 and NAF multi-cabinet 

• NAF multi-cabinet 7268711 

• To be placed inside K0 or K1 distribution cabinet  

• Supplied either separately or pre-installed into K0 or K1 distributi-

on cabinet 

• NAF multi-cabinet and K0/850 distribution cabinet with stand  

7269473 

• NAF multi-cabinet and K0/1200 distribution cabinet with stand  

7263510 

• Suitable for various direct buried cables and duct cables as well as 

microduct cables 

• Microducts can be brought directly inside the splice cabinet  

• Includes slots for 48-fiber splice trays and for 96-fiber splice trays 

• The door can be removed during installation 

• Dimensions 600 x 450 x 250 mm (HxWxD), weight 19,5 kg 

• Material: hot-dip galvanized steel sheet 

• Capacity: 

 17 pcs 48-fiber splice trays  

 12 pcs 96-fiber splice trays  

 98 pcs 7/3,5 mm microducts 

 16 pcs 14/10 mm microducts 

NAF K0 and splice cabinets 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268711
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269473
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263510
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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• Terminal or splitter module which is installed to a splice tray stand using hook brackets 

• Mini panel 7269407 
• Mini panel LCA/- HBBX 12SML 5m, 7269408 
• Mini panel LCA/- HBBX 24SML 5m, 7269329 
  A 24-fibre SM indoor/outdoor cable is installed in the terminal module, with 24 LC/APC 
  connectors at one end and the other end is free for splicing. Cable length is 5m. 
 
• Mini panel 1:8 LCA splitter module, 7269336 
• Mini panel 2x 1:8 LCA splitter module, 7269337 
• Mini panel 1:16 LCA splitter module, 7269338  
• Mini panel package, 7269396 
  The package includes:  
  Mini panel LCA/- HBBX 24SML 5m, 7269329 
  Mini panel 1:16 LCA splitter module, 7269338  
  Splice tray 48, 2 pcs, 7264145   
• Mini panel LCA/- 12SMT 3,5m, 7269465 
• Mini panel LCA/- 24SMT 3,5m, 7269488 
• Mini panel LCA/- 48SMT 3,5m, 7269489 
• Mini panel 4SM+1:16 LCA, 7263455 

 

NAF K0 and splice cabinets 

Mini panels with hook brackets for splice cabinets 

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269407
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269408
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269329
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269336
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269337
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269338
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269396
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269329
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269338
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7264145
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269465/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269488
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269489/
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263455
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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NAF K0 and splice cabinets 

• Product code 7269316 

 A PLC splitter, with a split ratio of 1:16, is installed in a splitter case.  The fibers are in protective tubes. 

Com in its own tube and other fibers 8 pcs/tube. In the case, there are hook fasteners suitable for the 

splice tray holders. The length of the fibers is 3 m. 

 

• Product code 7269317 

 A PLC splitter, with a split ratio of 1:32, is installed in a splitter case.  The fibers are in protective tubes. 

Com in its own tube and other fibers 8 pcs/tube. In the case, there are hook fasteners suitable for the 

splice tray holders. The length of the fibers is 3 m. 

 

• Splitter case that can be attached to the splice tray holder with hook backets. A PLC splitter is installed inside 

the case. The connectors are LC/APC connectors. 

 7263500, Splitter box 1:4 LCA 

 7263501, Splitter box 1:8 LCA 

 7263502, Splitter box 1:16 LCA 

 

• Splitter case that can be attached to the splice tray holder with hook backets. 12 LC/APC connectors are in-

stalled inside the case, with a 12-fiber MPO connector at the other end. 

 7263503, Splitter box 12LCA/MPO 

Splitter cases with hook brackets 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269316
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269317
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263500
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263501
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263502
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263503
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NAF K1 and NAF1000 XC outdoor cabinet 

Below are the different delivery options for the XC-cabinet: 

 

Product code Description 

7269309 NAF1000 XC outdoor cabinet 

7269310 NAF1000 XC outdoor cabinet installed inside K1/1200 distribution cabinet 

7269311 NAF1000 XC outdoor cabinet installed inside K2 distribution cabinet 

• Product code: 7269309 

• Placed inside the K1 or K2 distribution cabinet. 

• Delivered either separately or pre-installed in the distribution cabinet. 

• The cabinet has been specially developed as a coupling cabinet for PON networks. 

• Includes a rack for ODF1000 terminal and splitter panels, fiber guides, separate splice tray holder for 
48 and 96-fiber splice trays, fastening and grounding rails for incoming cables underneath the splice 
trays and three wide cable glands with bristle at the bottom of the cabinet. 

• The height of the rack is 16 U. 

• Suitable for various direct buried cables and duct cables as well as microducts. 

• Can be used for mid span access.  

• Material: powder coated sheet steel 

• Colour RAL 7035  

• Dimensions 850 (H) x 740 (W) x 271 (D) mm 

• Dustproof construction 

NAF K1 and XC-cabinets 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269309
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269310
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269311
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269309
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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NAF K1 and XC-cabinets 

NAF 19” XC outdoor cabinet 

• Product code: 7268712 

• Placed inside the K1 or K2 distribution cabinet. 

• Delivered either separately or pre-installed in the distri-
bution cabinet. 

• Includes a rack for 19” terminal and splitter panels, fiber 
guides, separate splice tray holder for 48 and 96-fiber 
splice trays, fastening and grounding rails for incoming 
cables underneath the splice trays and two wide cable 
glands with bristle at the bottom of the cabinet. 

• The height of the rack is 10 U 

• Suitable for various direct buried cables and duct cables 
as well as microducts. 

• Material: powder coated sheet steel 

• Colour RAL 7035  

• Measures (HxWxD): 1025 x 766 x 273 mm 

• Dustproof construction 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268712
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NAF K1 and XC-cabinets 

NAF K1 ja  19” RK-ulkokaappi 

• Product code: 7268715 

• NAF 19” XC outdoor cabinet installed inside K1/1200 distribution cabinet (7268712, 7268706) 

 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268715
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268712
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268706
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NAF SLIM splice cabinet 

• NAF SLIM splice cabinet 7268710 

• A narrow outdoor cabinet with places for splice 

trays inside. The cabinet has side supports for splice 

trays. 

• Suitable for various direct buried cables and duct 

cables as well as microducts. 

• Suitable for splice trays with hook brackets (both 48

-fiber and 96-fiber) 

• Measures 1700x403x215 mm 

• Weight 40,8 kg 

• Colour options: RAL7008, RAL7024, RAL7035 and 

unpainted hot-dip galvanized 

• Capacity: 

 9 pcs 48-fiber splice trays  

 6 pcs 96-fiber splice trays  

• Can be delivered equipped with a yellow/black mar-

ker pole 

 

NAF SLIM splice cabinet 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7268710
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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Splice cabinet NAF Compact  

• NAF  Compact 7263464 

• NAF Compact is suitable for different direct buried cables, 

duct cables, microduct cables and microducts.  

• NAF Compact is suitable for extending and branching diffe-

rent optical cables even in small outdoor cabinets. 

• Is placed inside an outdoor cabinet. 

•  Includes slots for 10 48-fiber splice trays or for six 96-fiber 

splice trays.  

• Cable glands with bristle are at the bottom of the cabinet.  

• The door can be removed during installation  

• External dimensions 500 x 250 x 170 mm (HxWxD)  

• Material galvanized steel sheet 

• Dustproof construction  

NAF Compact Splice cabinet NAF Compact  

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263464
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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Splice cabinet NAF Compact 

Splice cabinet NAF Compact  

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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Splice cabinet NAF 528 

• Product code: 7269307 

• Splice cabinet NAF 528 is suitable for various direct buried cables, duct cables 

and microducts 

• For indoor purposes or inside distribution cabinets 

• Wall mounted 

• There is room for 11 48-fiber splice trays or for 7 96-fiber splice trays.  

• Cable glands with bristle can be changed between the upper and lower part of 

the cabinet as needed. 

• The door can be removed during installation  

• Dimensions 500 x 450 x 173 mm 

• Material: powder coated sheet steel 

• Dustproof construction 

NAF splice cabinets 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269307
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
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 Indoor splice cabinet NAF 1584 

NAF splice cabinets 

• Product code: 7269306 

• NAF 1584 is suitable for jointing different cables and 

branching them inside IT area from outdoor cables 

to cables suitable for indoor installations. 

• For indoor purposes 

• Suitable for various direct buried cables and duct 

cables  

• The dismantlable cable glands are at the top and bottom 

• Dimensions 600 x 600 x 300 mm 

• There is room for 33 48-fiber splice trays 

• Behind the splice tray holder, there is a large space for 

fiber tubes. For both incoming and outgoing cables. 

• Dustproof construction 

• The door is removable for installation 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.naficon.fi/en/products/naf-k-distribution-cabinets-and-splice-cabinets
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7269306
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Data cabinets and racks 

Data cabinets and racks  

In addition to our own cross-connection and combination cabinets manufactured in 

Finland, Naficon has started the production of racks and data cabinets. The cabinets are 

also made in Finland. 

NAF equipment racks are intended for indoor installations and are made of hot-dip 

galvanized steel. The material is 1.5 mm thick. 19" mounting brackets are located both 

in front and behind the cabinet. Shelves, removable walls, doors and roof are also 

available for the cabinet. The load capacity of the shelf is over 190 kg. The table below 

contains the product codes of the parts. 

Product code Product name Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) 

7263466 Rack 600x600x1600 600 600 1600 

7263467 Rack 600x600x2000 600 600 2000 

7263468 Shelf and support    

7263469 Door for 

600x600x1600 rack 

   

7263470 Wall for 

600x600x1600 rack 

   

7263471 Door for 

600x600x2000 rack 

   

7263472 Wall for 

600x600x2000 rack 

   

7263477 Roof for 600x600    

https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263466
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263467
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263468
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263469
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263470
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263471
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263472
https://www.sahkonumerot.fi/7263477
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Data cabinets and racks 

NAF 19” racks 
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Specs 

Cable Specs 

HBBX 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions
https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions/cables-commonly-used-in-ready-assebled-cables
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/v5bAWSIO/HBBX96F-In-OutLooseTubecable96F.pdf
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Specs 

The other cable specs can be found on our webite: 

• FZOMSU-SD 

• FTMSU 

• FXMMS 

• FMS 1SMT 3mm 

• F3RMSU 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/taZ3o3AF/FZOMSU.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/BqzJZYq6/FTMSU.pdf
https://www.helkamabica.com/catalogues/HelkamaBicaMarineAndOffshoreCablesEN/108/
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/WTFNHWjN/FMS1SMT3mmindooroutdoor.pdf
https://www.naficon.fi/uploads/y4FcWhW1/F3RMSU.pdf
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Speksejä 

CWDM specs: 

Specs 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions
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Speksejä  Specs 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions
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Speksejä 

PON-WDM specs: 

Parameters Specification 

Pass Channel Wavelength Range 
(nm) 

1550±7.5 

Reflect Channel Wavelength range 
(nm) 

1260 ~ 1537.5 & 1562.5 ~ 1620 

Insertion Loss 
(dB) 

Pass Channel ≤ 0.8 

Reflect Channel ≤ 0.6 

Isolation (dB) Pass Channel ≥ 30 

Reflect Channel ≥ 15 

PDL (dB) Pass Channel ≤ 0.1 

Reflect Channel ≤ 0.1 

Directivity (dB) ≥ 50 

Return Loss (dB) ≥ 50 

Operating Temperature (⁰C) -40 ~ +70 

Storage Temperature (⁰C) -40 ~ +85 

OADM specs: 

Specs 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions
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Speksejä  Specs 

https://www.naficon.fi/en/technical-data-and-instructions
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